Note: This sheet is aj

licable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information alread

rovided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN L24100MH1975PLC018235 prefill Company/Bank Name [CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED | Date of AGM [03-AUG-2019
FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend [ 61556.70] 79942.50] 188931.00] 720186.00] 0.00] 212434.20] 228160.50]

Number of underlying Shares [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]

Sum of matured deposits [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]

Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00[ 0.00[ 0.00[ 0.00[ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]

Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]

Sum of interest on matured deposits [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]

Sum of interest on matured debentures [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]

Sum of interest on application money due for refund [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]

Redemption amount of preference shares [ 0.00[ 0.00[ 0.00[ 0.00[ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]

Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]

Sum of Other Investment Types [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00]

Validate ‘ Clear ‘
Is the Is the shares
. ’ Proposed Date of . Investment transfer from
Investor First Name I YRR | (REsress Falh_er/Husband Fatt]er/Husband R Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number CIPEIETR: Investment Type GUIEIT transfer to IEPF PAN Date of Birth | Aadhar Number [ Nominee Name ReincHclcey Remarks (amount/  |unpaid suspense| Financial Year
Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred Name
(DD-MON-YYYY) shares Junder account
any litigation. (Yes/No)

ALKESH A SHAH ARVIND BHAI 11, AA;SARVAPRIYAA INDIA Gujarat 389001 0000000000CHAQ001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
ANURADHA B PAITHANE NA C/B-3, TIRUPATI VIHAF INDIA Maharashtra 431005 (0000000000CHA0000 Amount for unclaimed and unj 1,316.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
ATULBHAI Cc SHAH CHINUBHAI C/O SHILPA M SHAH 1INDIA Guijarat 389028 (0000000000CHA0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
B M SUBRAYA MANJAPPA SHIVARAMPET 1529 \ INDIA Karnataka 570001 0000000000CHB0001 Amount for unclaimed and un| 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
BADRINATH MURTHY GOPINATH MURTHY FLAT NO 3,GOKUL KAINDIA Maharashtra 411029 0000000000CHBO001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
BHARATI MEHTA FIROZ RUSHABH JALARAM 1INDIA Gujarat 360005 0000000000CHB0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
BHUSHAN ONKARNATH MUNDADA ONKARNATH MUNDADA PANDURANG NIWAS, INDIA Maharashtra 425002 00CH1202890100000 Amount for unclaimed and unj 47.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
CHAMANLAL NANAK CHAND NEEL AUTO MOBILES INDIA Haryana 135001 0000000000CHC0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 2,350.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
CHETNA D SHAH DEEPAK SHAH 194/10, NARENDRA, 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400031 0000000000CHC0001 Amount for unclaimed and un| 1,410.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
coco COMPUTERSPV'LTD RAJESH SHANTILAL PARIKH 85, WARDEN ROAD, 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400036 0000000000CHC0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
D s GILL LALJI ROOM NO 14 2ND FLCINDIA Maharashtra 400070 0000000000CHDO00C Amount for unclaimed and unj 517.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
DALGINDER GILL SINGH s SHAMSHER SINGH R NO 14 2ND FLR SHI'INDIA Maharashtra 400070 0000000000CHDO001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
DATTATRAY NAKTE GANGARAM RAVI UDAY CO-OP HEINDIA Maharashtra 400067 0000000000CHD0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
DHANRAJ SHAH VAGHJI R SHAH 212, PANDIT ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400080 0000000000CHD0001 Amount for unclaimed and un| 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
DHARMENDRA PAREKH SHANTI LAL 3320 GALI DOOR WAL INDIA Delhi 110006 0000000000CHDO001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
DHARMISTHA N MARFATIA NARENDRA J MARFATIA 4 KAMAL PUSHP APT¢INDIA Gujarat 380009 0000000000CHDO001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 940.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
DR SHREERANGR NARAWANE RAGHUNATH 7 UDAYAN 35 SECTOFINDIA Maharashtra 400703 0000000000CHD0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
DWARKAPRASAD SONI BABOOLAL H N 5/6 MANKASHAH ! INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001 0000000000CHD0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 940.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
FRENY CHINDHY DADYBA CHINDHY 854,DASTUR MEHER | INDIA Maharashtra 411004 (0000000000CHF0001 Amount for unclaimed and un| 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
GOPAL PRASAD RADHEY LAL BRIJWASI SWEET HO INDIA Rajasthan 302001 0000000000CHG0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
HARPARBHA CHAMANLAL NEEL AUTO MOBILES INDIA Haryana 135001 0000000000CHHO001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 2,350.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
HEMRAJ GHAI D D GHAI B-6/32 SANGAT PURA INDIA Punjab 147201 0000000000CHH0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
HIRALAL HARIHAR NARAYAN HARIHAR 231, GUNJ PATHE PUIINDIA Maharashtra 411042 0000000000CHH0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
JAICHAND LAL BOTHRA JAITRUP BOTHRA F-808 ROAD NO 14 V I INDIA Rajasthan 302001 0000000000CHJ00011 Amount for unclaimed and un| 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
JAIKRISHNAN NAIR AMBALAL PATEL 3/9 SIDHESHWAR CO-INDIA Maharashtra 400024 0000000000CHJ0000! Amount for unclaimed and unj 1,316.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
IAL ARDESHIR DAVAR ARDESHIR H NO 12/2662 VANKI EINDIA Gujarat 395003 0000000000CHJ0001! Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
JAMUNA PRASAD GUPTA DWARKA PRASAD GUPTA SHRADDHA SUMAN A INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001 0000000000CHJ0001! Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
JR JAYENDRAN PUKHRAJ C/O J K RAMANI NO 1/INDIA Karnataka 560010 0000000000CHJ0001. Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
KAMAL MALKANI J MALKANI 1/9 KAMAL PHOOL SCINDIA Maharashtra 400074 0000000000CHK0001 Amount for unclaimed and un| 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
KAMAL KUMAR JAIN SHEELCHAND BHAGYASHREE BACK INDIA Delhi 110001 0000000000CHK0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
KASHINATH D MAHTERA MR KUNDALIYADHIRAJLAM AT NEVALE POST TAFINDIA Maharashtra 401404 0000000000CHK0000 Amount for unclaimed and unj 1,316.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
KESHAV KHUNTI GIGABHAI KHUNTI 2 JALARAM PLOT, UN INDIA Guijarat 360005 (0000000000CHK0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
KEWAL KISHAN SuUD SUNDER DASS SuUD KOTHI NO 1017 PHAS INDIA Punjab 147001 0000000000CHK0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
KIRTIBEN R MEVA RAGHAVJIBHAI VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETINDIA Guijarat 363641 0000000000CHK0001 Amount for unclaimed and un| 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
KONERU SANTARAM  PRASAD RAMAMOHAN RAO 40-27-8, OPP. PINNAV INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520010 0000000000CHK0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
KRISHNA SARKAR A D BISWAS HOUSE NO 2562 SEC’ INDIA Chandigarh 160019 0000000000CHK0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 235.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
LATIKA A ZOPE ANANDA K ZOPE TYPE Il -4/4, TAPS CO INDIA Maharashtra 401504 0000000000CHL0001! Amount for unclaimed and unj 940.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
M DINESH JAIN K MITHALAL JAIN NO 168 STRAHANS R(INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012 0000000000CHMO0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
MADHUR AGRAWAL Sh ML Agrawal 1104, Brahampuri Meet INDIA Delhi 110001 0000IN301758100035 Amount for unclaimed and un| 5.50 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
MAHESHCHANDRA K KANSUPADA ~ BHAGUBHAI C/O PRAGNESH KANSINDIA Gujarat 392011 0000000000CHMO00C Amount for unclaimed and unj 940.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
MANISH RAOJI GHONE BHAGUBHAI B-409 BHAIRAVI DOOF INDIA Maharashtra 400063 0000000000CHMO000C Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN JAI CHANDLAL JAIN C/O B L PRAJAPATI S.INDIA Rajasthan 331507 0000000000CHMO0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
MANSUKH LAVJIBHAI KACHHADIYA LAVJIBHAI KACHHADIYA MADHUVAN, B/H. CIVIINDIA Guijarat 362260 ‘0000IN300974103006 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
MAYA DEVI DWARKA PRASAD C/O RAM RATAN BAJ/INDIA Rajasthan 344022 0000000000CHMO0001 Amount for unclaimed and un| 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
MAYURI ROHIT SHAH ROHIT G SHAH 601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA Maharashtra 400067 0000000000CHMO0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 6,110.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
MOHAN L TALALE BHAGUBHAI AT TEMBI PO NAVAPLINDIA Maharashtra 401404 0000000000CHMO00C Amount for unclaimed and unj 329.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL NAND LAL AGARWAL 22949 NARMADA ROA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001 (0000000000CHN0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 4,700.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
NAVED SHAH A M SHAH D-4- KOHEFIZA (B.D.AINDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001 (0000000000CHN0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
NEELAM SINHAL BHAGWANDAS HARGANGA MAHAL D INDIA Maharashtra 400014 (0000000000CHN0001 Amount for unclaimed and un| 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
NITESHKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR  MODI ASHOKKUMAR MoDI 5/652 DHOBI SHERI, - INDIA Gujarat 395003 0000000000CHN0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 470.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
NOORJAHAN VIRJEE SULTAN VIRJEE 602, HILL HEAVEN COINDIA Maharashtra 400050 0000000000CHN0001 Amount for unclaimed and unj 235.00 30-NOV-2019 No No FY-1
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Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

352.50 30-NOV-2019
658.00 30-NOV-2019
98.70 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
940.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
2,115.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
1,316.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
1,880.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
1,410.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
235.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
235.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
470.00 30-NOV-2019
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
1,596.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
627.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
2,850.00 14-AUG-2020
199.50 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
627.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
1,140.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
1,140.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
285.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
1,710.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
1,596.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
1,710.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
1,140.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
285.00 14-AUG-2020
1,140.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
142.50 14-AUG-2020
5.70 14-AUG-2020
1,140.00 14-AUG-2020
1,596.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
7,410.00 14-AUG-2020
285.00 14-AUG-2020
399.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020

FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-1
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2



NARESH
NARESH
NAVED
NEELAM
NILEEMA
NOORJAHAN
p
PADMAVATHI
PERCY
PRAMOD
PRASHANT
PUNIT
PURNIMA
RAJEEV
RAJKUMAR
RAMANUJAM
RAVI
RAVINDRA
RENU

ROHIT
Rajesh

s

SANDHYA
SANDIP
SANTILATA
SAROJ
SHAH
SHAILESH
SUMATI
SUNIL
SURENDRA
THOTA
TRUPTI
TUSHAR
UPENDRA
URMILAKUMARI
VANITA

VED

VISHNU

DR

ABANI
ABDUL
ACHYUT
AJEY

ANIL
ANURADHA
ARPITA
ARUN
ASHOKKUMAR
ATULBHAI

B
BADRINATH
BHAIYAJI
BHARATI
BHAVNABEN
BIREN
CHANDRIKA

DEEPAKKUMAR
DENA
DHANLAXMI
DHANRAJ
DHARMENDRA
DHARMISTHA
DR

DR

DWARIKA
DWARKAPRASAD
GEENA
GOPAL
GOVERDHAN
H

HASMUKH
HEENA

HEMA
HEMRAJ
HETAL

HIREN
JAICHAND
JAIKRISHNAN
JAL

JAYSINH
KAMAL

KAMAL

KUMAR

MOHAN

GOKALDAS
Bhikaji
SJANARTHANA

RANI
NATWARLAL
RAJENDRAPRAS
B

TRINADH
A

M
PRAKASH

VIJAYKUMAR

AZIZ
v
BABU
B

B

PRAKASH
NL

C

M

C
M
G
COMPUTERSPV

HARIPRASAD

N

PRUTHUL
SHREERANGR
PRASAD

DILIPKUMAR
EKNATH

CHANDRAKANT
JITENDRA
LAL

ARDESHIR

KUMAR

CHHAJED
AGARWAL

RAJASEKAR

HARVER
JAIN

SHAH
GAMBHIR
BATRA
AGARWAL
LOHBARE
M

DAGA
NARKHEDE
MITTAL
SHAH
Bhatkhande
RAJA

TORVI
MOHANTY
KAPOOR
HARAKHCHAND
MISHRA

JADAV
VIRAMGAMA
SHAH
AGARWAL
DUBE

JAIN

DAS

WAGHU
TORVI
GOGINENI
MAHESWARI
PAITHANE
SINHAL
AGRAWAL

PATEL
SANGHRAJKA
PARIKH

MARFATIA
MARFATIA
NARAWANE
GUPTA
SONI
XAVIER
PRASAD
GUPTA
RANGANATHAN
THAKER
PATEL
JOSHI

ANRAJ

NAND

A
BHAGWANDAS
RAJEEV
SULTAN

\

GAURANG

NA

SURAJMAL

RAMLAL

L

PREM
HARJIVAN
KRISHAN
GOKALDAS
Bhikaji

s
TEJPRAKASH
ACHYUT
NIRMAL
GIRDHARI
HARAKHCHAND
HIMATBHAI
BANSIDHAR
KUNDANSINGH
VIJAY

THOTA

ATUL
GAMBHIRRAO
BALUBHAI
DEVJIBHAI
MOHANLAL

SH
BIKRAMADITYA
DR
SARBESHWAR
AZIZ
VENKATESH
NAGESWARA
B

NA
MURARILAL
SRI

NA

CHINUBHAI
MANJAPPA
GOPINATH

R

FIROZ
CHIMANLAL
MAHESHBHAI
NA

RAJESH
ABANI
HARIPRASAD
POPATLAL

p
PRAVINCHANDRA
VAGHJI
SHANTI
NARENDRA
CHANDRAKANT
RAGHUNATH
NA

BABOOLAL

N

RADHEY
SHREEPAL

T

KANTILAL
DILIPKUMAR
GULAB

D
CHANDRAKANT
JITENDRA
JAITRUP
AMBALAL
ARDESHIR
BHAGWANDAS
SHEELCHAND
J

LAL

KUMAR

RAJAN

GSUBBA

KUMAR
LAL

RANGA

MANGAT

BHAGCHAND

RAO

KAILASHCHAND

SHANTILAL

M

H

J

PRAHLADBHAI
S

D

HIMATLAL

CHHAJED
AGARWAL
SHAH

BAIRAGI
VIRJEE
PICHAI
PAREKH

SHINDE
JADAV

DUBE
JAIN

GOGINENI
MAHESWARI

SINHAL
AGRAWAL

MURTHY
GUPTA

PATEL
SANGHRAJKA

PARIKH

MULLANFIROZE
VAIDYA

SHAH

LAL

MARFATIA

XAVIER
LAL

BHIMIAH

THAKER
PATEL

MALKANI

C/O AJANTA STEELS, INDIA
22949 NARMADA ROA INDIA
D-4- KOHEFIZA (B.D.A INDIA
HARGANGA MAHAL D INDIA
193, KARMACHARI CCINDIA
602, HILL HEAVEN CCINDIA
NO 19 SEVENTH STFINDIA
/A3 VASANTHA BHA'INDIA
NEW SITARAM BUILD INDIA
433 MARKET YARD PUINDIA
18, INDRAPRASTHA 5 INDIA
43/5 POWAI CHOWK M INDIA
B-X-374 IQBAL GANJ LINDIA
901 9TH FLOOR BRINIINDIA
PO JAWAHAR NAGAR INDIA
E-20 MURUGAN KOIL INDIA
D-65 SHYAM NAGAR EINDIA
AT POST UMROLI TALINDIA
HOUSE NO-381 PHAS INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
B 18 Prakash Ichhapurt INDIA
PLOT A-13 MMDA COLINDIA
A-334 SEC-19 NOIDA | INDIA
1-304, SHRINANDNAG: INDIA
QR NO B-243,SECTOF INDIA
7 225 MALVIYA NAGAIINDIA
33/275, UNWAT NAGA INDIA
41, GANGA JAMUNA CINDIA
VRAJ-VIHAR, B/H KHA INDIA
D-69-669, M.I.G. COLCINDIA
3/495 KRISHNA NAGA INDIA
CIO A. K. VISWANADF INDIA
C/O N B SHAH 112 S,INDIA
MEHER ASHISH, STATINDIA
C- 2 DHANLAXMI TOW INDIA
SAMARPAN, F/42, SHI INDIA
105 RAJ BHAVAN L T IINDIA
368 VILL AND PO MAF INDIA
293/A SHREE DAYA S, INDIA
JAIN MEDICOS SADAF INDIA
108,SHIV ASHISH 66, INDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
216/2 NR DATT MAND INDIA
D NO 41-2-82 OPP TO INDIA
ABDUL KADIR KI CHA' INDIA
C/B-3,TIRUPATI VIHAF INDIA
603 JANAKI PLOT 61 € INDIA
BOMBAY DYEING DE\INDIA
C/O HENKEL CHEMBCINDIA
C/O SHILPA M SHAH 1INDIA
SHIVARAMPET 1529 \INDIA
FLAT NO 3,GOKUL KA INDIA
513, MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA
RUSHABH JALARAM 1INDIA
1111/1, OLD MADHUP!INDIA
T-3, DEV KRIPA, NATFINDIA
23 ALAKNANDA SOCIFINDIA
85, WARDEN ROAD, 2 INDIA
108,SHIV ASHISH 66,£ INDIA
PATTHAL POLE SIDHFINDIA
365/1 GHARPADE PETINDIA
SHARADA CHAMBERS INDIA
B-19, NATRAJ, PLOT MINDIA
212, PANDIT ESTATE INDIA
3320 GALI DOOR WAL INDIA
4 KAMAL PUSHP APTINDIA
202-276-12TH ROAD KINDIA
7 UDAYAN 35 SECTOFINDIA
38/2 CHHATRASAL PUINDIA
H N 5/6 MANKASHAH ! INDIA
GEENA COTTAGE PU INDIA
BRIJWASI SWEET HO INDIA
LATA-A, LATA CO.OP. INDIA
2886 MAHAVEER NAG INDIA
AJ5 VIRAL FLAT'S DUM INDIA
C-49,GREEN WOOD SINDIA
NISHANT APARTMEN INDIA
B-6/32 SANGAT PURA INDIA
102 B ANAND SOCIET INDIA
29/B-3 PANCH SHEEL INDIA
F-808 ROAD NO 14 V IINDIA
3/9 SIDHESHWAR CO- INDIA
H NO 12/2662 VANKI E INDIA
MOHANLAL KHIMJI SINDIA
BHAGYASHREE BACF INDIA
1/9 KAMAL PHOOL SCINDIA

Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Gujarat
ORISSA
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Haryana
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Kamnataka
Maharashtra
Delhi

Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Himachal Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Madhya Pradesh
Kerala
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat

Delhi
Maharashtra

400004
482001
462001
400014
455001
400050
630002
629001
400002
411037
411011
400082
141008
400088
441906
629001
302019
401404
151001
400067
400057
600106
110001
380051
755001
302017
400062
393001
380006
400051
400012
500047
396445
414001
388001
360007
400092
135102
400050
450001
400058
400016
382210
520013
400097
431005
400705
110001
400705
389028
570001
411029
110001
360005
380004
400077
400004
400036
400058
384151
176321
400020
400077
400080
110006
380009
400052
400703
110001
462001
695303
302001
401105
570001
380009
380061
421301
147201
400058
400077
302001
400024
395003
360311
110001
400074

(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
0000000000CHNO001
(0000000000CHN0001
00CH1204470000437
(0000000000CHN0001
0000IN301080224585
00000000000CHP0O001
(0000IN300360223646
0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0001
0000IN301846100555
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR000G
0000IN301436106989
(0000000000CHR0001
0000IN302927100036
0000000000CHS0001
00000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000IN300183133212
0000000000CHS0001
00000000000CHS0000
0000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHT0001
00000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHU0001
0000000000CHU0001
0000000000CHV0001
0000IN302316100205
0000000000CHV0001
0000000000CHD0001157
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
00000000000CHAQ001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0000
0000IN300126105346
0000IN300556100159
(0000000000CHA0000
(0000000000CHA0001
0000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
00000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
00CH1601010000062
00000000000CHC0001
0000000000CHD0001
(0000IN300343200328
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
00000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
00000000000CHDO001
(0000IN300888139800
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHG0001
0000000000CHG0001
00000000000CHG0001
(0000000000CHH0001
(0000000000CHH0001
00CH1204780000022
(0000000000CHH0000
00000000000CHHO001
0000IN301549188045
(0000000000CHH0001
0000000000CHJO001
0000000000CHJ0000!
0000000000CHJ0001!
0000000000CHJO001!
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and uny
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

570.00 14-AUG-2020
5,700.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
57.00 14-AUG-2020
285.00 14-AUG-2020
427.50 14-AUG-2020
798.00 14-AUG-2020
119.70 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
3,990.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
285.00 14-AUG-2020
1,596.00 14-AUG-2020
45.60 14-AUG-2020
2,280.00 14-AUG-2020
285.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
2,850.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
1,710.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
285.00 14-AUG-2020
285.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
570.00 14-AUG-2020
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,200.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,680.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
3,000.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,200.00 13-AUG-2021
3,600.00 13-AUG-2021
225.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
71,400.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,200.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,200.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
2,400.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,680.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021

FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-2
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3



KAMLA
KANAYALAL
KAPALESWARARAO
KASHINATH
KESHAV

KIRTI

KIRTI

KIRTIBEN
KISHAN
KOKILABEN
KONERU
KRISHNA
LATIKA

LEENA

M

MADHUR
MAHAPRANGYA
MAHESHCHANDRA
MAHMADBHAI
MALTI

MANOJ

MAYURI
MELVIN
MINABEN
MOHAN

MOHAN
MRUGESH
NARESH

PADAM
PADMAVATHI
PERCY
PRAMOD
PRASHANT
PRATIMA
PUNIT
PURNIMA
PURVI
RAJENDRA
RAJKUMAR
RAMAKANT
RAMANUJAM
RATAN
RATILAL
RAVI
RAVINDRA
RAVINDRA
RITA
ROHIT
RUGHWANI

SAMEERA
SANDHYA
SANTILATA
SAVITA
SENNICHAN
SHAH
SHAILESH
SHUBH
SUMATI
SUMEET
SUNIL
SUREKHA
SURENDRA
SURESH
SURESH
SUSHMA
THOMAS
THOTA
TUSHAR
UPENDRA
URVISH
USMAN
VANITA
VED
VIRENDRA

RANI
LALWANI
CHAGANTY
D MAHTERA
KHUNTI
NAREDI
SHAH
R MEVA
KIRITKUMAR  PATEL
BAKULAL SHAH
SANTARAM PRASAD
SARKAR
A ZOPE
ATUL LODAYA
DINESH JAIN
AGRAWAL
INVESTMENTSP LTD
K KANSUPADA
s MANSURI
JAINATH TIWARI
KUMAR JAIN
ROHIT SHAH
PETER RODRIGUES
SHAH
RAMCHANDRA SAWARDEKAR
L TALALE
DOCTOR
G PATEL
A CHHAJED
KUMAR AGARWAL
SHAH
YOGESHBHAI ~ PATEL
SINHAL
K SHEJAWAL
N TRIVEDI
RAJASEKAR
RAMRAKHYANI
HARVER
JAIN
SHAH
JHAVERI
J GAMBHIR
BATRA
TAPESHKUMAR VAGHELA
MEHTA
LOHBARE
GANGARAM  WALKE
™M
KUMAR BHASKAR
JIVRAM MEHTA
MOHAN DAGA
P NARKHEDE
KUMAR MISRA
CHHAWCHHARI/
GOKALDAS SHAH
GHASHYAM GOPICHAND
MISTRY
N MODI
Bhikaji Bhatkhande
SJANARTHANA RAJA
GULZAR SIRGUROH
MOHANTY
MAHESHWARI
JOHN
NATWARLAL  HARAKHCHAND
RAJENDRAPRAS MISHRA
MAHINDRU
B SHAH
SHIDORE
GIRI
ARUN PATIL
SINGH
PAWAR
CHANDRA TRIPATHY
MEHTA
MATHEW
TRINADH BABU
SHINDE
JADAV
GUNVANTLAL  PARIKH
IBRAHIM SHARIF
M SHAH
PRAKASH AGARWAL

NARANDAS THAKKAR

MANOHAR
MOTIRAM
GAUREEPATHY
MR

GIGABHAI
ANAND
JAYANTILAL
RAGHAVJIBHAI
KIRTIKUMAR
BAKULAL
RAMAMOHAN
A

ANANDA

M

K

sh

MAHSAJI
BHAGUBHAI
SAKURBHAI

J

IAI

ROHIT

PETER
BAKULAL
RAMCHANDRA
BHAGUBHAI
RAJINIKANT
GANDALAL
ANRAJ

NAND

A
YOGESHBHAI
BHAGWANDAS
KHASHABA
NANUBHAI

v

PINJOMAL
GAURANG

NA

SURAIMAL
AT
SMITESHBHAI
JAGDISH
SHARWAN
TAPESHKUMAR
BALDEVRAJ
RAMLAL
GANGARAM

L

SRI

HARJIVAN
PREM
HARJIVAN

SRI

LALIT
GOKALDAS
GOPICHAND
RAJEN

NIRAV

Bhikaji

s

GULZAR
TEJPRAKASH
NIRMAL

SITA
HIMATBHAI
HARAKHCHAND
HIMATBHAI
NATHU
BANSIDHAR
VISHNU
KUNDANSINGH
ARUN

VIJAY
KRISHNARAO
BANSHIDHAR

THOTA
GAMBHIRRAO
BALUBHAI

NA

IBRAHIM
MOHANLAL
SH
NARANDAS

LAL
LALWANI

KUNDALIYADHIRAJLAM

KUMAR
KAPURCHAND

D

K

L
MITHALAL
ML

N
CHANDLAL
G

LAL

KUMAR

CHAMANLAL

RAJAN

VEDPRAKASH

OCCHAVLAL

GSUBBA

IBRAHIM

KUMAR
RAM

PANDURANG

KUMAR

RANGA

AHMED

MANGAT

KHUNTI
NAREDI
SHAH

PATEL

Agrawal

TIWARI
JAIN
SHAH

CHHAJED

TRIVEDI
PICHAI
RAMRAKHYANI
PAREKH

SHAH

BATRA
VAGHELA

LOHBARE

MANICKAM
BHASKAR
GOKANI
DAGA
GOKANI
MISRA
CHHAWCHHARIA
SHAH
RUGHWANI
MISTRY
MODI

RAJA
SIRGUROH

PATNAIK
BHAKKAR
SHAH
SHAH
SHAH
NAYYAR
SHAH

GIRI
PATIL
TRIPATHY
MEHTA
RAO
SHINDE
JADAV

SHARIF

RAM
THAKKAR

57 KAILASH PURI KAL INDIA
1-8-229/3, PRENDERG INDIA
2.2.647/54 CENTRAL EINDIA
AT NEVALE POST TAFINDIA
2 JALARAM PLOT, UN INDIA
8-2-269/5/62 ROAD NC INDIA
C/3, H-WING, FLAT NCINDIA
VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETINDIA
39, SWAMI AKHAND A INDIA
POST VADASMA TA V INDIA
40-27-8, OPP. PINNAN INDIA
HOUSE NO 2562 SEC" INDIA
TYPE Il -4/4, TAPS CO INDIA
BLOCK NO 9 BHAGINI INDIA
NO 168 STRAHANS R(INDIA
1104, Brahampuri Meer INDIA
REDG OFF Il FLOOR, INDIA
C/O PRAGNESH KANS INDIA
AT SALEM KOT POST INDIA
C/O VINOD KIRANA S’INDIA
C/O B L PRAJAPATI S.INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
CHRISTIAN LANE MALINDIA
6 MUKTI DHAR FLATS INDIA
47/931,GULMOHAR C(INDIA
AT TEMBI PO NAVAPLINDIA
A-3, GULMOR APTS G INDIA
13 SOMNATH NAGAR INDIA
C/O AJANTA STEELS, INDIA
22949 NARMADA ROA INDIA
D-4- KOHEFIZA (B.D.AINDIA
29 - NIRANT PARK SO INDIA
HARGANGA MAHAL D INDIA
6/1, FTD RANGWALA (INDIA
1, VALABHADAS TEJF INDIA
NO 19 SEVENTH STFINDIA
65 BANK COLONY JAFINDIA
/A3 VASANTHA BHA'INDIA
NEW SITARAM BUILD INDIA
433 MARKET YARD PUINDIA
18, INDRAPRASTHA 5 INDIA
6,SHITAL APT OPP FAINDIA
43/5 POWAI CHOWK M INDIA
B-X-374 IQBAL GANJ LINDIA
4/3, KARMYOG FLAT, INDIA
26 VIMLA MAHAL PED INDIA
PO JAWAHAR NAGAR INDIA
31 SHAKTI BLDG CHA INDIA
E-20 MURUGAN KOIL INDIA
FLAT NO BG-4 GROU INDIA
39,AMUL SOC.BEHINL INDIA
D-65 SHYAM NAGAR EINDIA
AT POST UMROLI TALINDIA
STATE BANK OF INDI INDIA
C/O MUKUNDRAM RA INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
24 SINDHU NAGAR JA INDIA
D2/50 GUJRATI SOCIE INDIA
D-54, KARMACHARIN/ INDIA
B 18 Prakash Ichhapurt INDIA
PLOT A-13 MMDA COLINDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
A-334 SEC-19 NOIDA | INDIA
QR NO B-243,SECTOF INDIA
62 P.O. BORAWAR DI¢INDIA
PUNNACHERRY HOU!INDIA
33/275, UNWAT NAGA INDIA
41, GANGA JAMUNA CINDIA
H NO-439 WARD NO-1INDIA
VRAJ-VIHAR, B/H KHA INDIA
11,SHREE DHANALAX INDIA
D-69-669, M.I.G. COLCINDIA
260, MANGALWAR PE INDIA
3/495 KRISHNA NAGA INDIA
AA;SUSHILAA;, HIMM/INDIA
AT:- BIKASH NAGAR, | INDIA
57, KAILASH PURI, KA INDIA
KOTTARAM HOUSE P INDIA
C/O A. K. VISWANADF INDIA
MEHER ASHISH, STATINDIA
C- 2 DHANLAXMI TOW INDIA
23 ALAKNANDA SOCIFINDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
105 RAJ BHAVAN L T IINDIA
368 VILL AND PO MAF INDIA
14, SHAYAM BHUVAN INDIA

Rajasthan
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Karmnataka
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Andhra Pradesh
Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Karnataka
Gujarat
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Punjab
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Delhi
Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Delhi
ORISSA
Rajasthan
Kerala
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Punjab
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Orissa
Rajasthan
Kerala
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Haryana
Maharashtra

302001
500003
500013
401404
360005
560034
400067
363641
382481
380009
520010
160019
401504
400081
600012
110001
560002
392011
385421
401404
331507
400067
400061
380013
400101
401404
380015
380013
400004
482001
462001
380054
400014
400086
400077
630002
440014
629001
400002
411037
411011
380007
400082
141008
380006
400026
441906
400093
629001
400074
380007
302019
401404
110001
814112
400067
440018
400057
380061
400057
600106
400016
110001
755001
341502
686104
400062
393001
143521
380006
411016
400051
415205
400012
416003
752050
302012
686575
500047
414001
388001
400004
400016
400092
135102
400067

(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0000
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
0000IN303735100015
00000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHLO001!
0000IN301774110377
0000000000CHMO0001
0000IN301758100035
0000000000CHMO0001
0000000000CHMO00C
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO0001
0000000000CHMO0001
0000000000CHMO001
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO000C
0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHNO001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
0000IN301645103546
(0000000000CHNO001
0000IN302164102043
0000000000CHP0001
0000IN301080224585
0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0O001
(0000IN300360223646
0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0001
00000000000CHP0O001
0000IN301846100555
0000000000CHP0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0000
0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR000G
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
0000IN301330202476
(0000000000CHRO001
(0000000000CHR0001
0000IN302927100036
(0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
00000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000IN301160302684
0000000000CHS0000
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0000
0000IN301055108001
(0000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
00000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000IN300239137922
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHU0001
0000IN300011100998
0000000000CHU0001
0000000000CHV0001
(0000IN302316100205
0000000000CHV0001

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and uny
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,800.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,680.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
3.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
1,200.00 13-AUG-2021
420.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
6.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,200.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,680.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
7,800.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,200.00 13-AUG-2021
420.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
6,000.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,176.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
1,200.00 13-AUG-2021
450.00 13-AUG-2021
1,800.00 13-AUG-2021
840.00 13-AUG-2021
126.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
3,000.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
1,680.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
2,400.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
3,000.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
840.00 13-AUG-2021
1,800.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
3,000.00 13-AUG-2021
300.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
225.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 13-AUG-2021

FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3
FY-3



PRIYANG
ABANI
ABDUL
ALKESH
ANIL

ANITA
ANJULA
ANURADHA
ASHOL
ATULBHAI

B

B
BADRINATH
BHARTI
BIREN
BIRENDRA
CHANDRA
CHANDRAKANT
CHETNA
coco

D

DAKSHA
DALGINDER
DATTATRAY

DHARMENDRA
DR
DWARKAPRASAD
DYARAM

GOPAL

JAICHAND
JAIKRISHNAN
JAL

JAMUNA
JAYDIPSINH
JvorTi

avoTi

KAMAL
KAMAL
KAMLAGAURI
KAPALESWARARAO
KASHINATH
KATURI
KESHAV
KIRTIBEN
KISHAN
KONERU
KRISHNA
LATIKA

M

MADHUR
MAGDALENE
MAHESHCHANDRA
MALTI
MANOJ
MAYURI
MOHAN
NARESH
NARESH
NASRUDDIN
NAVED
NEELAM

P

PADAM
PADMAVATHI
PARNA
PAYAL
PRAMOD
PRASHANT
PRATIMA
PUNIT
RAGHU
RAJEEV
RAJENDRA
RAINIKANT
RAMANUJAM
RAVINDRA
RAVINDRA
REKHA
RISHI

MAHENDRAKUM

AZIZ
A
B

B
BALKRISHNA
C
M
M

M

PRATAP
PRAKASH
PITAMBAR

D
COMPUTERSPV
S

GILL

SHREERANGR

R

EKNATH

PANALAL
BABULAL
LAL

ARDESHIR
PRASAD
MAHENDRASINH
PRAVIN

KUMAR

RAMJIBHAI

D
BHAGYA

R
KUMAR
SANTARAM

A
DINESH

JAINATH
KUMAR
ROHIT

L

A
KUMAR
EBRAHIM

YOGESH

KUMAR

DAYAL

DOSHI

MAHESWARI
SINGH

ARYA
PAITHANE
CHAUGANJKAR

MURTHY
KHUSHALANI
SANGHRAJKA
SINGH
MALHOTRA
CHAUDHARY
SHAH

LTD

PAREKH
NARAWANE
SONI
PATIL
PRASAD
JOSHI
GHAI
SHAH
SHAH
BOTHRA
NAIR
DAVAR
GUPTA
ATODARIA
TORVI

CHAGANTY
MAHTERA
LAKSHMI
KHUNTI
MEVA
ARTWANI
PRASAD
SARKAR
ZOPE

JAIN
AGRAWAL
GONSALVES
KANSUPADA
TIWARI

JAIN

SHAH
TALALE
CHHAJED
AGARWAL
BHARWANI
SHAH
SINHAL
RAJASEKAR
RAMRAKHYANI

THAKKAR
CHANGEDIYA

CHAKRAVARTY
GAMBHIR
SOMAN
AGARWAL
MEHTA
GANDHI

M

MISRA
NARKHEDE
KULAR
SHRIVASTAVA

MEHENDRAKUMAR

SARBESHWAR

PREMLAL
SANJAY

NA

SHRI
CHINUBHAI
BHIM
MANJAPPA
GOPINATH
MAHESH
MAHESHBHAI
LATESRI
CHANAN
PITAMBAR
DEEPAK
RAJESH

LALJI

ABANI

s
GANGARAM
VIJAY

3

VAGHJI
SHANTI
RAGHUNATH
BABOOLAL
LALJI
RADHEY
GULAB

D

PANALAL
BABULAL
JAITRUP
AMBALAL
ARDESHIR
DWARKA
MAHENDRASINH
NA

RAJEEV
SHEELCHAND
J

RAMJIBHAI
GAUREEPATHY
MR

N

GIGABHAI
RAGHAVJIBHAI
BHAGWANDAS
RAMAMOHAN
A

ANANDA

K

sh
BHAGUBHAI
BHAGUBHAI
J

JAI

ROHIT
BHAGUBHAI
ANRAJ

NAND
EBRAHIM

A
BHAGWANDAS
\

PINJOMAL
GAURANG
PARESH
SHIKAR

MATHURDAS
JAGDISH
HARJIVAN

S
BALDEVRAJ
NAROTTAMDAS
L

SRI
HARJIVAN
FULCHAND
M

KUMAR

RAJA

GUNA

SHANTILAL

SHAMSHER

KUMAR

E
R

PRASAD

GOVINDJIBHAI

DAS

BHAI
MAHESWARI

ARYA

BALKRISHNA

SEN

MURTHY
KHUSHALANI
SANGHRAJKA
SINGH

DASS
CHAUDHARI
SHAH

PARIKH

DAS
SINGH

THALUR
MULLANFIROZE
SHAH

LAL

GUPTA
ATODARIA

AGARWAL

MALKANI
KANSARA

KUNDALIYADHIRAILAM

MR

D

K
MITHALAL
ML

N
CHANDLAL
G

LAL

NAVRATANMAL

R

VEDPRAKASH

YARLAGADDA
KHUNTI

RAO
BISWAS
ZOPE
JAIN
Agrawal

TIWARI
JAIN
SHAH

CHHAJED
AGARWAL
BHARWANI
SHAH

PICHAI
RAMRAKHYANI
PAREKH

MUNOT

SHAH
MISTRY

GOKANI
AGARWAL

MANICKAM
MISRA
GOKANI
KULAR
SHRIVASTAVA

KHOKHANI STREET, MNINDIA
108,SHIV ASHISH 66, INDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
11, AA;SARVAPRIYAA INDIA
ABDUL KADIR KI CHA' INDIA
A-5/A 17A JANAKPURI INDIA
89 RAM GALI VISHWA INDIA
C/B-3,TIRUPATI VIHAF INDIA
C/O SHRI SUNIL GUPTINDIA
C/O SHILPA M SHAH 1INDIA
18 VISHAL NAGAR PA INDIA
SHIVARAMPET 1529 \ INDIA
FLAT NO 3,GOKUL KA INDIA
S M ENTERPRISES G/ INDIA
T-3, DEV KRIPA, NATFINDIA
A- 27 GAIL COMPLEX INDIA
CIO CHANDRA METALINDIA
AP NEW F - 9 - 54, DEINDIA
194/10, NARENDRA, 2 INDIA
85, WARDEN ROAD, 2 INDIA
ROOM NO 14 2ND FLCINDIA
108,SHIV ASHISH 66, INDIA
R NO 14 2ND FLR SHI'INDIA
RAVI UDAY CO-OP HSINDIA
10/3 G.F PREM NAGAIINDIA
SHARADA CHAMBERS INDIA
212, PANDIT ESTATE INDIA
3320 GALI DOOR WAL INDIA
7 UDAYAN 35 SECTOFINDIA
H N 5/6 MANKASHAH ! INDIA
AT PACHMARG (DELV INDIA
BRIJWASI SWEET HO INDIA
NISHANT APARTMEN INDIA
B-6/32 SANGAT PURA INDIA
B 8 NIRMALA NIKETAT INDIA
8, VILLA GORADIA, N INDIA
F-808 ROAD NO 14 V | INDIA
3/9 SIDHESHWAR CO: INDIA
H NO 12/2662 VANKI EINDIA
SHRADDHA SUMAN A INDIA
VANSDA VANSDA INDIA
1304 SHRINANDNAGP INDIA
F NO LG 2 SHIVAJI AP INDIA
BHAGYASHREE BACHINDIA
1/9 KAMAL PHOOL SCINDIA
MANISH STEEL BUILC INDIA
2.2.647/54 CENTRAL EINDIA
AT NEVALE POST TAFINDIA
31-7-18/1 MACHAVAR, INDIA
2 JALARAM PLOT, UN INDIA
VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETINDIA
74 TRIVENI COLONY I NDIA
40-27-8, OPP. PINNAN INDIA
HOUSE NO 2562 SEC" INDIA
TYPE Il -4/4, TAPS CO INDIA
NO 168 STRAHANS R(INDIA
1104, Brahampuri Meet INDIA
326 2 ANGALI SATPALINDIA
C/O PRAGNESH KANS INDIA
C/O VINOD KIRANA S’INDIA
C/O B L PRAJAPATI S.INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
AT TEMBI PO NAVAPLINDIA
C/O AJANTA STEELS, INDIA
22949 NARMADA ROA INDIA
B-904 KANTI APTS MIIINDIA
D-4- KOHEFIZA (B.D.AINDIA
HARGANGA MAHAL D INDIA
NO 19 SEVENTH STFINDIA
65 BANK COLONY JAFINDIA
‘O/A3 VASANTHA BHA' INDIA
CIO M/S DINKARRAI K INDIA
119, AMBAR PLAZA, 1 INDIA
433 MARKET YARD PUINDIA
18, INDRAPRASTHA 5 INDIA
E-9, BAFNA BAUG, AL INDIA
43/5 POWAI CHOWK M INDIA
MIDC BOISAR DIST THINDIA
901 9TH FLOOR BRINIINDIA
26 VIMLA MAHAL PED INDIA
152 NILKANTH NAGAF INDIA
E-20 MURUGAN KOIL INDIA
STATE BANK OF INDI INDIA
AT POST UMROLI TALINDIA
8,PRAGJINIVAS,145-G INDIA
59 DWARKAPURI KOTINDIA

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Delhi

Delhi
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat

Punjab
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat

Gujarat
Rajasthan

Delhi
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat

Gujarat

Madhya Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh

363641
400058
400016
389001
400097
110058
110032
431005
450001
389028
147001
570001
411029
441107
400077
473112
110001
425001
400031
400036
400070
400058
400070
400067
110058
400020
400080
110006
400703
462001
401404
302001
421301
147201
400054
400056
302001
400024
395003
457001
396580
380001
302020
110001
400074
360007
500013
401404
520004
360005
363641
452004
520010
160019
401504
600012
110001
401301
392011
401404
331507
400067
401404
400004
482001
400050
462001
400014
630002
440014
629001
365601
414001
411037
411011
402201
400082
401404
400083
400026
380009
629001
110001
401404
400056
462003

00CH1201800000070565
(0000000000CHA0001
00000000000CHAQ001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
00000000000CHAQ000
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
0000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
00000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
(0000000000CHB0001
00CH1301930002013
0000000000CHC0001
0000IN301983107315
0000000000CHC0001
(0000000000CHC0001
0000000000CHD0O00C
0000000000CHD0001
00000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0001
00CH1202060000033
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0O00C
0000000000CHG0001
0000000000CHHO000
(0000000000CHH0001
(0000IN300360207648
00CH1201120000075
0000000000CHJ0001!
0000000000CHJ0000!
0000000000CHJO001!
0000000000CHJO001!
00CH1202890000233
00CH1202990003667
00000000000CHJ0001.
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00CH1201800000334
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0000
0000IN301774108281
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
0000000000CHL0001!
(0000000000CHMO0001
0000IN301758100035
0000000000CHMO00C
0000000000CHMO000C
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO0001
0000000000CHMO0001
0000000000CHMO00C
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHNO001
0000IN301080224585
0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0001
00CH1207440000010
(0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0000
0000000000CHP0001
(0000000000CHR000G
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR000C
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and uny
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

1,200.00 13-AUG-2021
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

1,680.00 12-AUG-2022
300.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

3,600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

6.00 12-AUG-2022

1,800.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
660.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

6.00 12-AUG-2022
71,400.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

1,200.00 12-AUG-2022
840.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

3,000.00 12-AUG-2022
150.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

1,680.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
300.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

1,800.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

3,000.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

1,680.00 12-AUG-2022
489.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
300.00 12-AUG-2022

1,200.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

6.00 12-AUG-2022
660.00 12-AUG-2022

1,200.00 12-AUG-2022

1,680.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

7,800.00 12-AUG-2022
420.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

6,000.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
450.00 12-AUG-2022

1,800.00 12-AUG-2022
840.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

1,500.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

1,200.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
660.00 12-AUG-2022

4,200.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

1,680.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022

-3
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4



RITA

ROHIT
RUGHWANI
RUPA

S

S
SAMEERA
SANDIP
SANDIP
SANTILATA
SANTOSH
SAVITA
SHAH
SHAILESH
SHANTILAL
SRI
SUDHIR
SUMATI
SUMEET
SUNIL
SURENDRA
SURESH
SUSHILA
TAKHATSINH
THOTA
TRUPTI
TUSHAR
USMAN
VANITA
VISHNU
PRIYANG
DR

ABANI
ABDUL
ABHISHEK
AJEY
ALKESH
ANIL
ANJULA
ANOOP
ANURADHA
ASHOL
ATULBHAI
B

B
BADRINATH
BHAIYAJI
BIREN
BIRENDRA
CHANDRA
coco

D
DALGINDER
DATTATRAY

DHARMENDRA
DR

DR
DWARKAPRASAD
GIRISH

GOPAL
GUPTA

H

HANSRAJ
HEMRAJ
INDUBEN
JAICHAND
JAIKRISHNAN
JAL
JAYDIPSINH
JYOTI

JyoT!

Jamku

KAMAL

KAMAL

KAMLA
KAPALESWARARAO
KASHINATH
KATURI
KESHAV
KIRTIBEN
KONERU
KRISHNA
KRITIKA

CHHAWCHHARI/ LALIT

GOKALDAS SHAH
GHASHYAM GOPICHAND
MISTRY
GNANADHAS
SJANARTHANA RAJA
GULZAR SIRGUROH
ACHYUT TORVI
ACHYUT TORVI
MOHANTY
HANS
MAHESHWARI
NATWARLAL ~ HARAKHCHAND
RAJENDRAPRAS MISHRA
AMBALAL SHAH
HARISH DUMPALA
B RUPAREL
B SHAH
SHIDORE
GIRI
SINGH
CHANDRA TRIPATHY
SHAH
D VAGHELA
TRINADH BABU
A SHAH
SHINDE
IBRAHIM SHARIF
M SHAH
DUBE
MAHENDRAKUM DOSHI
VIJAYKUMAR  JAIN
DAS
AZIZ WAGHU
HASMUKHRAI  PAREKH
BABU GOGINENI
A SHAH
KUMAR PODDAR
ARYA
JAMES
B PAITHANE
BALKRISHNA ~ CHAUGANJKAR
c SHAH
M SYAL
M SUBRAYA
MURTHY
PURWAR
M SANGHRAJKA
PRATAP SINGH
PRAKASH MALHOTRA
COMPUTERSPV LTD
s GILL
GILL SINGH
NAKTE
BANK
SHAH
PAREKH
PRUTHUL MARFATIA
SHREERANGR NARAWANE
SONI
SHAH
PRASAD
NIRANJAN OMPRAKASH
B RANGANATHAN
N PATEL
GHAI
PANALAL SHAH
LAL BOTHRA
NAIR

ARDESHIR DAVAR
MAHENDRASINK ATODARIA

AGARWAL
PRAVIN TORVI
Chandmal Jain
MALKANI
KUMAR JAIN
RANI
CHAGANTY
D MAHTERA
BHAGYA LAKSHMI
KHUNTI
R MEVA
SANTARAM PRASAD
SARKAR
JAIRAM

CHHAWCHHARIA
GOKALDAS SHAH
GOPICHAND RUGHWANI
RAJEN OCCHAVLAL MISTRY
SUBRAMONIAN
S GSUBBA RAJA
GULZAR IBRAHIM SIRGUROH
NA
ACHYUT VENKTESH TORVI
NIRMAL KUMAR PATNAIK
DINA NATH
SITA RAM BHAKKAR
HARAKHCHAND SHAH
HIMATBHAI SHAH
AMBALAL K SHAH
GURUSWAMY D
NA
BANSIDHAR v SHAH
VISHNU
KUNDANSINGH GIRI
VIJAY
BANSHIDHAR TRIPATHY
DEEPAKKUMAR SHAH
DAJIBHAI
THOTA RANGA RAO
ATUL
GAMBHIRRAO s SHINDE
IBRAHIM AHMED SHARIF
MOHANLAL
BIKRAMADITYA DUBE
MEHENDRAKUMAR
DR BHAGCHAND JAIN
SARBESHWAR DAS
AZIZ
NA
NAGESWARA RAO GOGINENI
ARVIND BHAI
RAM KARAN PODDAR
SANJAY KUMAR ARYA
JAMESKUNJU v v
NA
SHRI BALKRISHNA
CHINUBHAI
BHIM SEN
MANJAPPA
GOPINATH MURTHY
R B GUPTA
MAHESHBHAI SANGHRAJKA
LATESRI RAJA SINGH
CHANAN DASS
RAJESH SHANTILAL PARIKH
LALJI
s SHAMSHER SINGH
GANGARAM
VIJAY KUMAR THALUR
P E MULLANFIROZE
VAGHJI R SHAH
SHANTI LAL
CHANDRAKANT
RAGHUNATH
BABOOLAL
KANTILAL SHAH
RADHEY LAL
GUPTA OMPRAKASHAMAR  BAHADUR
H BHIMIAH
NANJI PATEL
D D GHAI
PANALAL SHAH
JAITRUP BOTHRA
AMBALAL PATEL
ARDESHIR
MAHENDRASINH ATODARIA
RAJEEV AGARWAL
NA
Chandmal Jain
J MALKANI
SHEELCHAND
MANOHAR LAL
GAUREEPATHY
MR KUNDALIYADHIRAJLAM
N MR 'YARLAGADDA
GIGABHAI KHUNTI
RAGHAVJIBHAI
RAMAMOHAN RAO
A D BISWAS
ANANT ANARAYAN

C/O MUKUNDRAM RA INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
24 SINDHU NAGAR JA INDIA
D2/50 GUJRATI SOCIE INDIA
5/168 SUKKUPARAI S(INDIA
PLOT A-13 MMDA COLINDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
BLOCK NO 1/304 SHRI INDIA
1/304, SHRINANDNAGA INDIA
QR NO B-243,SECTOF INDIA
21 DAYANAND VIHAR INDIA
62 P.O. BORAWAR DI INDIA
33/275, UNWAT NAGA INDIA
41, GANGA JAMUNA CINDIA
43, 4TH FLOOR, PALA INDIA
C/O IVRCL INFRASTR INDIA
PINK BUNGLOW OPP INDIA
VRAJ-VIHAR, B/H KHA INDIA
11,SHREE DHANALAX INDIA
D-69-669, M.I.G. COLCINDIA
3/495 KRISHNA NAGA INDIA
AT:- BIKASH NAGAR, |INDIA
C/O SHAH DEEPAKKU INDIA
4/3 KARMYOG FLAT X INDIA
C/O A. K. VISWANADF INDIA
C/O N B SHAH 112 S,INDIA
MEHER ASHISH, STATINDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
105 RAJ BHAVAN L T IINDIA
293/A SHREE DAYA S, INDIA
KHOKHANI STREET, MNINDIA
JAIN MEDICOS SADAF INDIA
108,SHIV ASHISH 66,5 INDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
401 VISRUTI SUVARN INDIA
D NO 41-2-82 OPP TO INDIA
11, AA;SARVAPRIYAA INDIA
9/12, LAL BAZAR STRIINDIA
89 RAM GALI VISHWA INDIA
FLAT NO 2 D GRAND |INDIA
C/B-3,TIRUPATI VIHAF INDIA
CIO SHRI SUNIL GUP” INDIA
C/O SHILPA M SHAH 1INDIA
18 VISHAL NAGAR PA INDIA
SHIVARAMPET 1529 VINDIA
FLAT NO 3,GOKUL KA INDIA
513, MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA
T-3, DEV KRIPA, NATFINDIA
A- 27 GAIL COMPLEX INDIA
C/O CHANDRA METALINDIA
85, WARDEN ROAD, 2 INDIA
ROOM NO 14 2ND FLCINDIA
R NO 14 2ND FLR SHI'INDIA
RAVI UDAY CO-OP HSINDIA
10/3 G.F PREM NAGAIINDIA
SHARADA CHAMBERSINDIA
212, PANDIT ESTATE INDIA
3320 GALI DOOR WAL INDIA
202-276-12TH ROAD KINDIA
7 UDAYAN 35 SECTOFINDIA
H N 5/6 MANKASHAH ! INDIA
4 KUMAR CORNER 19 INDIA
BRIJWASI SWEET HO INDIA
B1 703 HIMGIRI ATMA INDIA
2886 MAHAVEER NAG INDIA
8-3-322 AMIRPET HYL INDIA
B-6/32 SANGAT PURA INDIA
B 8 NIRMALA NIKETAI INDIA
F-808 ROAD NO 14 V IINDIA
3/9 SIDHESHWAR CO-INDIA
H NO 12/2662 VANKI EINDIA
VANSDA VANSDA  INDIA
F NO LG 2 SHIVAJI AP INDIA
1304 SHRINANDNAGPA INDIA
A - 302, Bhakti Apt Jam INDIA
1/9 KAMAL PHOOL SCINDIA
BHAGYASHREE BACH INDIA
57 KAILASH PURI KAL INDIA
2.2.647/54 CENTRAL EINDIA
AT NEVALE POST TAFINDIA
31-7-18/1 MACHAVAR, INDIA
2 JALARAM PLOT, UN INDIA
VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETINDIA
40-27-8, OPP. PINNAV INDIA
HOUSE NO 2562 SEC” INDIA
NEAR SILVER PALACEINDIA

Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat
ORISSA

Delhi

Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Orissa
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat

West Bengal
Delhi

Kerala
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat

Punjab
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Punjab
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Rajasthan
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat

Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh
Chandigarh
Maharashtra

814112
400067
440018
400057
629701
600106
400016
380051
380051
755001
110092
341502
400062
393001
380009
411001
390007
380006
411016
400051
400012
752050
411004
380006
500047
396445
414001
400016
400092
400050
363641
450001
400058
400016
390007
520013
389001
700001
110032
682304
431005
450001
389028
147001
570001
411029
110001
400077
473112
110001
400036
400070
400070
400067
110058
400020
400080
110006
400052
400703
462001
411001
302001
421306
570001
500001
147201
400054
302001
400024
395003
396580
302020
380091
400092
400074
110001
302001
500013
401404
520004
360005
363641
520010
160019
440012

(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
0000IN301330202476
(0000000000CHR0001
0000IN301774173566
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
00000000000CHS0001
00CH1204820000015
0000000000CHS0001
00CH1203800000082
0000IN301160302684
00000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0000
0000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0001
0000IN300394100154
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
00000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
00000000000CHU0001
0000000000CHV0001
0000000000CHV0001
00CH1201800000070565
0000000000CHD0001157
00000000000CHAQ001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0000
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
00CH1201320000107'
(0000000000CHA0001
0000IN300239119274
(0000000000CHA0000
(0000000000CHA0001
00000000000CHAQ001
0000000000CHB0001
(0000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
00000000000CHB0001
00CH1301930002013
0000000000CHC0001
0000000000CHC0001
0000000000CHD000C
00000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0001
00CH1202060000033
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
00000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHG0001
00000000000CHG0001
0000IN301330190111
(0000000000CHH0001
0000000000CHH0001
0000000000CHH0001
0000IN300360207648
0000000000CHJO001!
0000000000CHJO000!
0000000000CHJO001!
00CH1202890000233
00000000000CHJ0001.
00CH1202990003667
(0000IN300095109569
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0000
0000IN301774108281
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00CH1204470007363'

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and uny
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

600.00 12-AUG-2022
2,400.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
3.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
300.00 12-AUG-2022
300.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
1,800.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
1,200.00 12-AUG-2022
300.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
300.00 12-AUG-2022
300.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
1,200.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
900.00 12-AUG-2022
600.00 12-AUG-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
36,000.00 27-NOV-2022
2,400.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
12.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
7,656.00 27-NOV-2022
3,360.00 27-NOV-2022
600.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
7,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,320.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
12.00 27-NOV-2022
142,800.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
2,400.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
150.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
6,000.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
3,360.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
600.00 27-NOV-2022
3,600.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
600.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
3,360.00 27-NOV-2022
978.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
600.00 27-NOV-2022
360.00 27-NOV-2022

FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4



LATIKA

M

MADHUKAR
MADHUR
MAGDALENE
MAHAPRANGYA
MAHESHCHANDRA
MALTI

MANOJ
MAYURI
MOHAN
NARESH
NARESH
NARESH
NASRUDDIN
NAVED
NEELAM
NITESHKUMAR
PADMA
PADMAVATHI
PAYAL
PRAMOD
PRASHANT
PUNIT

RAGHU
RAJENDRA
RAMANUJAM

RAVINDRA
RAVINDRA
RITA

ROHIT
RUGHWANI
RUPA
SACHIN
SADHANA
SAMEERA
SANDHYA
SANJAY
SANTILATA
SAVITA
SHAH
SHAILESH
SUMATI
SUNIL
SURESH
SURESH
SUSHILA
TAKHATSINH
THOTA
TUSHAR
USMAN
VANITA
VISHNU

DR

AJAY
ALKESH
ANISHABEN
ANITA
ANJULA
APURVA
ARVIND
ASHOL
ATULBHAI

B
BADRINATH
BIREN
BIRENDRA
CHANDRA
CHANDRAKANT
CHETAN
coco
DATTATRAY
DEEPAK
DEEPAK
DEEPAKKUMAR
DENA
DHANRAJ
DHARMENDRA
DR
DWARKAPRASAD
G

GEENA
GOPAL
HANSRAJ

A ZOPE
DINESH JAIN
NARAYAN MEHTAR
AGRAWAL
P GONSALVES
INVESTMENTSP LTD
K KANSUPADA
JAINATH TIWARI
KUMAR JAIN
ROHIT SHAH
L TALALE
G PATEL
A CHHAJED
KUMAR AGARWAL
EBRAHIM BHARWANI
SHAH
SINHAL
ASHOKKUMAR ~ MODI
KHATRI
YOGESH CHANGEDIYA
JAIN
SHAH
J GAMBHIR
G SOMAN
MEHTA
M
JAIN
MOHAN DAGA
KUMAR MISRA
P NARKHEDE

CHHAWCHHARI/

GOKALDAS SHAH
GHASHYAM GOPICHAND
MISTRY
SURESH KASWA
SAKLECHA
GULZAR SIRGUROH

TERDE
MOHANTY
MAHESHWARI

NATWARLAL  HARAKHCHAND

RAJENDRAPRAS MISHRA

B SHAH
GIRI
KRISHNRAO ~ PAWAR
CHANDRA TRIPATHY
JAIN
D VAGHELA
TRINADH BABU
SHINDE
IBRAHIM SHARIF
M SHAH
DUBE

VIJAYKUMAR  JAIN
KUMARPRABHA: MAROO

A SHAH
KAPADIA
SINGH
ARYA
DINESH DALAL
s VOLETY
BALKRISHNA ~ CHAUGANJKAR
C SHAH
M SUBRAYA
MURTHY
M SANGHRAJKA
PRATAP SINGH
PRAKASH MALHOTRA
PITAMBAR CHAUDHARY

MAHENDRA KAPADIA
COMPUTERSPV LTD
NAKTE

PAREKH
SHREERANGR NARAWANE
SONI
SRIKANTH REDDY
XAVIER
PRASAD
N PATEL

ANANDA

K

NARAYAN

Sh
BHAGUBHAI
MAHSAJI
BHAGUBHAI
J

JAI

ROHIT
BHAGUBHAI
GANDALAL
ANRAJ

NAND
EBRAHIM

A
BHAGWANDAS
ASHOKKUMAR
K

GAURANG
SHIKAR
SURAIMAL
AT
JAGDISH
HARJIVAN
BALDEVRAJ

L

PREM

PREM

SRI
HARJIVAN
LALIT
GOKALDAS
GOPICHAND
RAJEN
SURESH
NARESH
GULZAR
TEJPRAKASH
PURUSHOTTAM
NIRMAL

SITA
HARAKHCHAND
HIMATBHAI
BANSIDHAR
KUNDANSINGH
KRISHNRAO
BANSHIDHAR
VIRENDRA
DAJIBHAI
THOTA
GAMBHIRRAO
IBRAHIM
MOHANLAL
BIKRAMADITYA
DR

PRABHA
ARVIND
SHASHIKANT
PREMLAL
SANJAY
DINESH

\

SHRI
CHINUBHAI
MANJAPPA
GOPINATH
MAHESHBHAI
LATESRI
CHANAN
PITAMBAR
MAHENDRA
RAJESH
GANGARAM
VIJAY

B

POPATLAL

P

VAGHJI
SHANTI
RAGHUNATH
BABOOLAL
GANDLURI

N

RADHEY
NANJI

K
MITHALAL

ML

N
CHANDLAL
G

LAL

NAVRATANMAL

R

VEDPRAKASH

OCCHAVLAL
BIRDICHAND

IBRAHIM

VISHNU

RANGA

AHMED

BHAGCHAND

KUMAR
SHANKARLAL
SRAMA

RAJA

GUNA
JAMNADAS
SHANTILAL

KUMAR
K

SUDHAKAR
J

MEHTAR
Agrawal

TIWARI
JAIN
SHAH

CHHAJED
AGARWAL
BHARWANI
SHAH

MoDI
KHATRI
PAREKH
MUNOT

SHAH

GOKANI

MANICKAM
BHANDARI

DAGA

MISRA

GOKANI
CHHAWCHHARIA
SHAH
RUGHWANI
MISTRY

KASWA

SIRGUROH

PATNAIK

PAWAR
TRIPATHY
JAIN

RAO
SHINDE
SHARIF

DUBE
JAIN
SHANKER
BHAI

BALKRISHNA

MURTHY
SANGHRAJKA
SINGH

DASS
CHAUDHARI
KAPADIA
PARIKH

THALUR
ARORA

SHAH
MULLANFIROZE
SHAH

LAL

REDDY
XAVIER
LAL
PATEL

TYPE Il -4/4, TAPS CO INDIA
NO 168 STRAHANS R(INDIA
2351, B, MANGALWAF INDIA
1104, Brahampuri Meet INDIA
326 2 ANGALI SATPALINDIA
REDG OFF Il FLOOR, INDIA
CIO PRAGNESH KANS INDIA
C/O VINOD KIRANA S"INDIA
C/O B L PRAJAPATI S.INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
AT TEMBI PO NAVAPLINDIA
13 SOMNATH NAGAR INDIA
CIO AJANTA STEELS, INDIA
22949 NARMADA ROA INDIA
B-904 KANTI APTS MIIINDIA
D-4- KOHEFIZA (B.D.AINDIA
HARGANGA MAHAL D INDIA
5/652 DHOBI SHERI, F INDIA
D-229, MAHESH MARCINDIA
O/A3 VASANTHA BHA'INDIA
119, AMBAR PLAZA, 1 INDIA
433 MARKET YARD PUINDIA
18, INDRAPRASTHA 5 INDIA
43/5 POWAI CHOWK MINDIA
MIDC BOISAR DIST THINDIA
26 VIMLA MAHAL PED INDIA
E-20 MURUGAN KOIL INDIA
HNO 14 RAMDEV MAN INDIA
D-65 SHYAM NAGAR EINDIA
STATE BANK OF INDI; INDIA
AT POST UMROLI TALINDIA
C/O MUKUNDRAM RA INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
24 SINDHU NAGAR JAINDIA
D2/50 GUJRATI SOCIE INDIA
MOHATA CHOWK NE/INDIA
NANDIRGTH 7, GOPAIINDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
A-334 SEC-19 NOIDA U INDIA
12 MANISHA BORI NA INDIA
QR NO B-243,SECTOF INDIA
62 P.O. BORAWAR DI{INDIA
33/275, UNWAT NAGA INDIA
41, GANGA JAMUNA CINDIA
VRAJ-VIHAR, B/H KHA INDIA
D-69-669, M.I.G. COLCINDIA
"SUSHIL" E-WARD 23 INDIA
AT:- BIKASH NAGAR, | INDIA
W/O DR V K JAIN HAT INDIA
4/3 KARMYOG FLAT X INDIA
C/O A. K. VISWANADF INDIA
MEHER ASHISH, STATINDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
105 RAJ BHAVAN L T IINDIA
293/A SHREE DAYA S, INDIA
JAIN MEDICOS SADAF INDIA
B-1202,ANMOL TOWE INDIA
11, AA;SARVAPRIYAA INDIA
C/O VINODBHAI ICE CINDIA
A-5IA 17A JANAKPURI INDIA
89 RAM GALI VISHWA INDIA
5 SHIVSHAKTI 2ND FLINDIA
7-1-70/D D K ROAD AN INDIA
C/O SHRI SUNIL GUPTINDIA
C/O SHILPA M SHAH 1INDIA
SHIVARAMPET 1529 \INDIA
FLAT NO 3,GOKUL KA INDIA
T-3, DEV KRIPA, NATFINDIA
A- 27 GAIL COMPLEX INDIA
C/O CHANDRA METALINDIA
A/P NEW F - 9 - 54, DE INDIA
88, JAMNADAS UMER INDIA
85, WARDEN ROAD, 2INDIA
RAVI UDAY CO-OP HSINDIA
10/3 G.F PREM NAGAIINDIA
5 TRIDENT PARK DK-:INDIA
365/1 GHARPADE PETINDIA
SHARADA CHAMBERS INDIA
212, PANDIT ESTATE INDIA
3320 GALI DOOR WAL INDIA
7 UDAYAN 35 SECTOFINDIA
H N 5/6 MANKASHAH ! INDIA
H.NO:15-670 KAMALA INDIA
GEENA COTTAGE PU INDIA
BRIJWASI SWEET HO INDIA
8-3-322 AMIRPET HYL INDIA

Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Chhatlisgarh
Rajasthan

Delhi
Maharashtra
Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
ORISSA
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Orissa

Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat

Delhi

Delhi
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Madhya Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala
Rajasthan
Andhra Pradesh

401504
600012
416002
110001
401301
560002
392011
401404
331507
400067
401404
380013
400004
482001
400050
462001
400014
395003
302001
629001
414001
411037
411011
400082
401404
400026
629001
491001
302019
110001
401404
814112
400067
440018
400057
442301
457001
400016
110001
400702
755001
341502
400062
393001
380006
400051
416003
752050
450001
380006
500047
414001
400016
400092
400050
450001
400062
389001
395003
110058
110032
400052
500016
450001
389028
570001
411029
400077
473112
110001
425001
400077
400036
400067
110058
462042
176321
400020
400080
110006
400703
462001
515001
695303
302001
500001

0000000000CHL0001!
0000000000CHMO0001
00CH1203000000492
0000IN301758100035
(0000000000CHMO000C
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO000C
0000000000CHMO001
(0000000000CHMO0001
0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO000C
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHNO001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHNO001
(0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0001
00CH1207440000010
0000000000CHP0001
00000000000CHP0O001
0000000000CHP0001
(0000000000CHR000C
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
0000IN300513220497
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0000
0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
0000IN301330202476
(0000000000CHR0001
00CH1201060002526
00CH1201700000032
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000IN301160302684
00000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0000
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000IN300394161335
00000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHU0001
0000000000CHV0001
0000000000CHV0001
0000000000CHD0001157
00CH1201210000029
00000000000CHAQ001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
0000IN300450130823
00000000000CHAQ001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
0000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
00000000000CHB0001
00CH1301930002013
0000000000CHC0001
0000IN301983107315
0000000000CHC0001
00000000000CHC0001
0000000000CHD0001
00CH1202060000033
0000IN300214185021
0000000000CHD0001
00000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
00CH1203070000345
0000000000CHG0001
(0000000000CHG0001
(0000000000CHH0001

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and uny
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

2,400.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
246.00 27-NOV-2022
12.00 27-NOV-2022
1,320.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
2,400.00 27-NOV-2022
3,360.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
15,600.00 27-NOV-2022
840.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
12,000.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,680.00 27-NOV-2022
3,000.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,320.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
300.00 27-NOV-2022
600.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
3,360.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
4,800.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
600.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
6,000.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
3,600.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
600.00 27-NOV-2022
600.00 27-NOV-2022
600.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
2,400.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
1,200.00 27-NOV-2022
3.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
30.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
3,600.00 29-MAR-2023
1,275.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
36.00 29-MAR-2023
900.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
6.00 29-MAR-2023
30.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
71,400.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
1,200.00 29-MAR-2023
213.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023

FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4



INDUBEN
JAICHAND
JAIKRISHNAN
IAL

JAMUNA
JAYDIPSINH
JvoTi
KALPANA
KAMAL
KAMAL
KAMLA
KAPALESWARARAO
KASHINATH
KATURI
KESHAV
KIRTIBEN
KOKILABEN
KONERU
KRISHNA
LATIKA

M

M
MADHUKAR
MADHUR
MAHAPRANGYA
MAHENDRABHAI
MAHESHCHANDRA
MALTI
MANJU
MANOJ
MATHEW
MAYURI
MOHAN
NAINISHA
NALIN
NARESH
NARESH
NASRUDDIN
NAVED
NEELAM
NEELAM
NEELAM
NIRMAL

p
PADMAVATHI
PAYAL
PRADEEP
PRAMOD
PRASHANT
PUNIT
RAGHU
RAJENDRA
RAJKUMAR
RAMAKANT
RAMANUJAM
RAVI
RAVINDRA
RAVINDRA
REKHA

RUGHWANI
RUPA

S

SACHIN
SADHANA
SAMIR
SANDHYA
SANTILATA
SANTOSH
SARASWATHY
SAVITA

SHAILENDRA
SHAILESH
SUMATI
SUMEET
SUNIL
SURESH

YASH BAVISHI
EKNATH JOSHI
GHAI
HARIHAR
PANALAL SHAH
LAL BOTHRA
NAIR
ARDESHIR DAVAR
PRASAD GUPTA
MAHENDRASINH ATODARIA
PRAVIN TORVI
RAI
KUMAR JAIN
MALKANI
RANI
CHAGANTY
D MAHTERA
BHAGYA LAKSHMI
KHUNTI
R MEVA
BAKULAL SHAH
SANTARAM PRASAD
SARKAR
A ZOPE
PRADEEP
DINESH JAIN
NARAYAN MEHTAR
AGRAWAL

INVESTMENTSP LTD
RATANJIBHAI  PATEL

K KANSUPADA
JAINATH TIWARI
JAIN
KUMAR JAIN
JoB v
ROHIT SHAH
L TALALE
KAPADIA
LAXMICHAND ~ SHAH
KUMAR AGARWAL
A CHHAJED
EBRAHIM BHARWANI
SHAH
LAKHANI
SINHAL
SRIVASTAVA
KUMAR SINHA
RAJASEKAR
YOGESH CHANGEDIYA
TUKARAM DESAI
JAIN
SHAH
J GAMBHIR
G SOMAN
MEHTA
LOHBARE
GANGARAM  WALKE
™M
MOHAN DAGA
KUMAR MISRA
P NARKHEDE
KULAR
SUDHIR KHANAPURE

CHHAWCHHARI/

GOKALDAS SHAH

VOLETY
GHASHYAM GOPICHAND

MISTRY
SJANARTHANA RAJA
SURESH KASWA

SAKLECHA

MAHENDRA JASANI

MOHANTY
HANS

RAJU
MAHESHWARI
RAICHUR

NATWARLAL HARAKHCHAND

KUMAR RATH
RAJENDRAPRAS MISHRA
B SHAH
SHIDORE
GIRI
ODHAVIJIBHAI  JOGIYA

YASH

GULAB

D

NARAYAN
PANALAL
JAITRUP
AMBALAL
ARDESHIR
DWARKA
MAHENDRASINH
NA

HARIDAS
SHEELCHAND
J

MANOHAR
GAUREEPATHY
MR

N

GIGABHAI
RAGHAVJIBHAI
BAKULAL
RAMAMOHAN
A

ANANDA
MOTAPARTHI
K

NARAYAN

sSh

MAHSAJI
RATANJIBHAI
BHAGUBHAI

J

DINESH

JAI

Jos

ROHIT
BHAGUBHAI
SHASHIKANT
LAXMICHAND
NAND

ANRAJ
EBRAHIM

A

NA
BHAGWANDAS
ARUN
KAMALAKSHA
\

GAURANG
SHIKAR
MATHURDAS
SURAIMAL
AT

JAGDISH
HARJIVAN
BALDEVRAJ
RAMLAL
GANGARAM
L

PREM

SRI
HARJIVAN
FULCHAND
SUDHIR
LALIT
GOKALDAS
ARVIND
GOPICHAND
RAJEN

S

SURESH
NARESH
MAHENDRA
TEJPRAKASH
NIRMAL

DINA
VAIDYANATHAN
SITA
MUKUND
HARAKHCHAND
SACHINDRA
HIMATBHAI
BANSIDHAR
VISHNU
KUNDANSINGH
ODHAVJIBHAI

PRASAD

GUPTA
ATODARIA

RAI

MALKANI
LAL

KUNDALIYADHIRAILAM

MR

MITHALAL

ML

GUSAIBHAI

N

CHANDLAL

v
G

LAL

NAVRATANMAL

RAJAN
VEDPRAKASH

OCCHAVLAL
GSUBBA
BIRDICHAND
RATILAL

KUMAR

YARLAGADDA
KHUNTI

RAO
BISWAS
ZOPE
RAJA
JAIN
MEHTAR
Agrawal

PATEL

TIWARI
GOLECHHA
JAIN

v

SHAH

KAPADIA
SHAH
AGARWAL
CHHAJED
BHARWANI
SHAH

KUMAR
SINHA
PICHAI
PAREKH
MUNOT
MISTRY

SHAH
GOKANI
LOHBARE

MANICKAM
DAGA
MISRA
GOKANI
KULAR
KHANAPURE
CHHAWCHHARIA
SHAH
VOLETY
RUGHWANI
MISTRY
RAJA
KASWA

JASANI

PATNAIK
NATH
RAJU
BHAKKAR

B/404 NEW PURNIMA INDIA
NISHANT APARTMEN INDIA
B-6/32 SANGAT PURA INDIA
231, GUNJ PATHE PUIINDIA
B 8 NIRMALA NIKETAT INDIA
F-808 ROAD NO 14 V IINDIA
3/9 SIDHESHWAR CO- INDIA
H NO 12/2662 VANKI E INDIA
SHRADDHA SUMAN A INDIA
VANSDA VANSDA INDIA
1304 SHRINANDNAGA INDIA
PLOT 30-D AMI KUNJ INDIA
BHAGYASHREE BACH INDIA
1/9 KAMAL PHOOL SCINDIA
57 KAILASH PURI KAL INDIA
2.2.647/54 CENTRAL EINDIA
AT NEVALE POST TAFINDIA
31-7-18/1 MACHAVAR, INDIA
2 JALARAM PLOT, UN INDIA
VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETINDIA
POST VADASMA TA N INDIA
40-27-8, OPP. PINNAN INDIA
HOUSE NO 2562 SEC" INDIA
TYPE Il -4/4, TAPS CO INDIA
A4 6/3 HWPM COLON' INDIA
NO 168 STRAHANS R(INDIA
2351, B, MANGALWAF INDIA
1104, Brahampuri Meet INDIA
REDG OFF Il FLOOR, INDIA
16/A, BHAGYA LAXMI INDIA
C/O PRAGNESH KANES INDIA
C/O VINOD KIRANA S"INDIA
NO 89 SHANTI SADAN INDIA
C/O B L PRAJAPATI S.INDIA
PADUA HOUSE BEACIINDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
AT TEMBI PO NAVAPLUINDIA
C/O VINODBHAI ICECI INDIA
801, SIDDHI TOWER £ INDIA
22949 NARMADA ROA INDIA
C/O AJANTA STEELS, INDIA
B-904 KANTI APTS MIIINDIA
D-4- KOHEFIZA (B.D.A INDIA
20/21 BHAVESHWAR IINDIA
HARGANGA MAHAL D INDIA
771 PITAMBER NAGAIINDIA
FLAT NO 624 2ND FLCINDIA
NO 19 SEVENTH STFINDIA
/A3 VASANTHA BHA'INDIA
119, AMBAR PLAZA, 1 INDIA
'YASHODEEP E-3, 1/5, INDIA
433 MARKET YARD PUINDIA
18, INDRAPRASTHA 5 INDIA
43/5 POWAI CHOWK MINDIA
MIDC BOISAR DIST THINDIA
26 VIMLA MAHAL PED INDIA
PO JAWAHAR NAGAR INDIA
31 SHAKTI BLDG CHA INDIA
E-20 MURUGAN KOIL INDIA
D-65 SHYAM NAGAR EINDIA
STATE BANK OF INDI; INDIA
AT POST UMROLI TALINDIA
8,PRAGJINIVAS, 145-G INDIA
FLAT A2/204 BHAIRAV INDIA
C/O MUKUNDRAM RA INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
AAINDIRAAA; 7-1-70/L INDIA
24 SINDHU NAGAR JA INDIA
D2/50 GUJRATI SOCIE INDIA
PLOT A-13 MMDA COLINDIA
MOHATA CHOWK NE/INDIA
NANDIRGTH 7, GOPAIINDIA
301 HIRA APARTMEN’ INDIA
A-334 SEC-19 NOIDA UINDIA
QR NO B-243,SECTOF INDIA
21 DAYANAND VIHAR INDIA
LOVE NEST 2A NEW M NDIA
62 P.O. BORAWAR DI{INDIA
AJ30 SURAJ SOCIETY INDIA
33/275, UNWAT NAGA INDIA
FLAT NO. 3/4, 3RD FL(INDIA
41, GANGA JAMUNA CINDIA
VRAJ-VIHAR, B/H KHA INDIA
11,SHREE DHANALAX INDIA
D-69-669, M.I.G. COLCINDIA
D 106 PARSHWANATHINDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh
Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Delhi

Karnataka
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Kerala
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi
Jharkhand
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan

Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Delhi

ORISSA

Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Orissa

Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat

400077
421301
147201
411042
400054
302001
400024
395003
457001
396580
380091
400102
110001
400074
302001
500013
401404
520004
360005
363641
380009
520010
160019
401504
507116
600012
416002
110001
560002
395007
392011
401404
324007
331507
682001
400067
401404
395003
400092
482001
400004
400050
462001
400068
400014
110001
831005
630002
629001
414001
400709
411037
411011
400082
401404
400026
441906
400093
629001
302019
110001
401404
400056
411007
814112
400067
500016
440018
400057
600106
442301
457001
400052
110001
755001
110092
600083
341502
390021
400062
751001
393001
380006
411016
400051
382424

0000IN300450144093
(0000000000CHH0000
00000000000CHHO001
(0000000000CHH0001
(0000IN300360207648
0000000000CHJO001
0000000000CHJ0000!
0000000000CHJ0001!
0000000000CHJO001!
00CH1202890000233
00CH1202990003667
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0000
0000IN301774108281
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
0000000000CHL0001!
00CH1201350000070
(0000000000CHMO0001
00CH1203000000492
0000IN301758100035
(0000000000CHMO0001
00CH1203030000036
(0000000000CHMO000C
0000000000CHMO0001
0000IN301696120662
(0000000000CHMO0001
0000IN300214123817
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO000C
(0000000000CHNO001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
0000000000CHNO001
0000IN301127156778
(0000000000CHN0001
0000IN303116101162
0000IN300450108186
0000IN301080224585
(0000000000CHP0001
00CH1207440000010
0000000000CHP0000
0000000000CHP0001
00000000000CHP0O001
(0000000000CHP0001
(0000000000CHR000C
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHRO001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0000
(0000000000CHRO001
0000IN300450135498
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
0000IN301330202476
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHS0001
00CH1201060002526
00CH1201700000032
00CH1201170000128.
0000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0001
00CH1203800000082
0000IN300441104065
0000IN301160302684
0000IN300214116341
(0000000000CHS0001
0000IN300079103296
(0000000000CHS0000
00000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0001
0000IN300476404684

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and uny
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

75.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023

3,000.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
1,680.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
1,680.00 29-MAR-2023
489.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023
1,200.00 29-MAR-2023

30.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
108.00 29-MAR-2023

6.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023

1,200.00 29-MAR-2023
1,680.00 29-MAR-2023
375.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023
7,800.00 29-MAR-2023
420.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
6,000.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
450.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
240.00 29-MAR-2023

75.00 29-MAR-2023
450.00 29-MAR-2023
840.00 29-MAR-2023

1,500.00 29-MAR-2023
900.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
660.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023

1,680.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023

2,400.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023

1,485.00 29-MAR-2023

3,000.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023

1,800.00 29-MAR-2023

39.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
300.00 29-MAR-2023
675.00 29-MAR-2023

FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4



SURESH
SUSHANT
SUSHMA
TAKHATSINH
THOTA
TRUPTI
TUSHAR
UMANAGARAJ
URMILAKUMARI
VANITA

VIJAY

ANISHABEN
ASHOK
ASHOK
ASHOKKUMAR
ASHOL
ATULBHAI

B

B

BADRINATH
BHAIYAJI
BHARATI
BIREN
BIRENDRA
CHANDRA
CHANDRAKANT
coco

D

DAKSHA
DALGINDER
DEEPAKKUMAR
DENA
DENNYSON
DHANLAXMI
DHANRAJ
DHARMENDRA
DINA

DR

DWARIKA
DWARKAPRASAD
DYARAM
GEENA
GOPAL

HEMA
HEMRAJ
HIRALAL
HIREN

HIREN
HUSSEIN
INDUBEN
JAICHAND
JAIKRISHNAN
JAL

JASWANTI
JAYDIPSINH
JR

JYOTI

KAMAL

KAMAL

KAMLA
KAPALESWARARAO
KARAN

KARAN
KESHAV
KEWAL
KIRTIBEN
KISHAN
KISHAN
KONERU
KRISHNA
LAKSHMI
LATIKA

M

M

MADHUR
MAHESHCHANDRA
MAHMADBHAI
MALTI

CHANDRA
PRASHANT

D
TRINADH
A

M

M

KRISNA
VIJAYKUMAR

BABU
E
A

KUMAR

GANPAT
CHHOTALAL
NL
BALKRISHNA
C

M

M

M

PRATAP
PRAKASH
PITAMBAR
COMPUTERSPV
S

GILL

D
SHREERANGR
PRASAD

R

EKNATH

JITENDRA
J

ISMAIL
PANALAL
LAL

ARDESHIR
KUMUDCHANDR
MAHENDRASINK

PRAVIN
KUMAR

SATISH
KISHOR

KISHAN

R
KIRITKUMAR
KUMAR
SANTARAM

A

DINESH

K

S
JAINATH

TRIPATHY
TUNGARE

SHINDE

VIRAMGAMA
SHAH
YAWLE
PARSEKAR
JAIN

DAS
GOGINENI
FERNANDES

KAPADIA
KONDUSKAR
SHAH

JAISWAL
CHAUGANJKAR

MEHTA
SANGHRAJKA
SINGH
MALHOTRA
CHAUDHARY
LTD

GILL

DAS

SINGH

SHAH

BANK
CHRISTIAN
VAIDYA

NARAWANE
GUPTA
SONI

PATIL
XAVIER
PRASAD
JOSHI

GHAI
HARIHAR
MEHTA
VORAHUF
DAWOODANI

MEHTA
ATODARIA
JAYENDRAN
TORVI

JAIN
MALKANI
RANI
CHAGANTY
MARWAH
GANDHI
KHUNTI

SuD

MEVA
PATEL
ARTWANI
PRASAD
SARKAR
NARASIMHAN
ZOPE
PRADEEP
JAIN
AGRAWAL
KANSUPADA
MANSURI
TIWARI

BANSHIDHAR
PRASHANT
PREM
DAJIBHAI
THOTA

ATUL
GAMBHIRRAO
NAGARAJ
DEVJIBHAI
MOHANLAL
JAYANTILAL
KRISNA

DR
SARBESHWAR
NAGESWARA
ANTHONY
ARVIND
LAXMIKANT
RAM
SHASHIKANT
GANPAT
CHHOTALAL
NA

SHRI
CHINUBHAI
BHIM
MANJAPPA
GOPINATH

R

FIROZ
MAHESHBHAI
LATESRI
CHANAN
PITAMBAR
RAJESH

LALI

ABANI

s

POPATLAL

p

EMANUAL
PRAVINCHANDRA
VAGHJI
SHANTI
DHIRAJLAL
RAGHUNATH
NA
BABOOLAL
LALI

N

RADHEY
GULAB

D

NARAYAN
JITENDRA

NA

ISMAIL
PANALAL
JAITRUP
AMBALAL
ARDESHIR
KUMUDCHANDRA
MAHENDRASINH
PUKHRAJ

NA
SHEELCHAND
J

MANOHAR
GAUREEPATHY
SATISH
KISHOR
GIGABHAI
SUNDER
RAGHAVJIBHAI
KIRTIKUMAR
BHAGWANDAS
RAMAMOHAN
A

s

ANANDA
MOTAPARTHI
K

sh
BHAGUBHAI
SAKURBHAI

J

VISHWANATH
KUMAR

RANGA

S
A

BHAGCHAND

RAJA

GUNA
SHANTILAL

SHAMSHER

H

u

DASS

MITHALAL
ML

TRIPATHY
TUNGARE
MEHTA

RAO

SHINDE
N

RATHOD
PARSEKAR
JAIN

DAS
GOGINENI

BHAI
WADKAR
PODDAR

KONDUSKAR

BALKRISHNA
SEN

MURTHY
GUPTA

SANGHRAJKA
SINGH

DASS
CHAUDHARI
PARIKH

DAS

SINGH

SHAH
MULLANFIROZE
DANIEL
VAIDYA

SHAH

LAL

XAVIER
LAL
DANEJ
GHAI
HARIHAR
RAI

DAWOODANI

MEHTA
ATODARIA

MALKANI
LAL

MARWAH

GANDHI
KHUNTI

BISWAS
NARASIMHANLATE

JAIN
Agrawal

TIWARI

AT:- BIKASH NAGAR, | INDIA
703/ 704 ETERNITY C INDIA
57, KAILASH PURI, KA INDIA
4/3 KARMYOG FLAT X INDIA
C/O A. K. VISWANADF INDIA
C/O N B SHAH 112 S,INDIA
MEHER ASHISH, STATINDIA
NO 847 12TH CROSS ' INDIA
SAMARPAN, F/42, SHI INDIA
105 RAJ BHAVAN L T |INDIA
AT VANJARPADA P O INDIA
1/40, SARDAR NAGAR INDIA
JAIN MEDICOS SADAF INDIA
108,SHIV ASHISH 66,£ INDIA
D NO 41-2-82 OPP TO INDIA
H NO 306,CASA DE AMNDIA
11, AA;SARVAPRIYAA INDIA
G-2 EVERGREEN APA INDIA
9/12, LAL BAZAR STRIINDIA
C/O VINODBHAI ICE CINDIA
2/404, PANCHGANGA, INDIA
9 "HIRAVILLA" 6 TH RUNDIA
C/O HENKEL CHEMBC INDIA
C/O SHRI SUNIL GUPTINDIA
C/O SHILPA M SHAH 1INDIA
18 VISHAL NAGAR PA INDIA
SHIVARAMPET 1529 \ INDIA
FLAT NO 3,GOKUL KA INDIA
513, MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA
RUSHABH JALARAM 1INDIA
T-3, DEV KRIPA, NATFINDIA
A- 27 GAIL COMPLEX INDIA
C/O CHANDRA METALINDIA
AP NEW F - 9 - 54, DEINDIA
85, WARDEN ROAD, 2 INDIA
ROOM NO 14 2ND FLCINDIA
108,SHIV ASHISH 66, INDIA
R NO 14 2ND FLR SHI'INDIA
365/1 GHARPADE PETINDIA
SHARADA CHAMBERSINDIA
12, SION NAGAR SOC INDIA
B-19, NATRAJ, PLOT MNDIA
212, PANDIT ESTATE INDIA
3320 GALI DOOR WAL INDIA
14 KALA JYOT APT B/IINDIA
7 UDAYAN 35 SECTOFINDIA
38/2 CHHATRASAL PUINDIA
H N 5/6 MANKASHAH : INDIA
AT PACHMARG (DELV INDIA
GEENA COTTAGE PU INDIA
BRIJWASI SWEET HO INDIA
NISHANT APARTMEN INDIA
B-6/32 SANGAT PURA INDIA
231, GUNJ PATHE PUIINDIA
29/B-3 PANCH SHEEL INDIA
1002, VIVEK RESIDAN INDIA
34-A YUWANA APTS FINDIA
B 8 NIRMALA NIKETAI INDIA
F-808 ROAD NO 14 V | INDIA
3/9 SIDHESHWAR CO-INDIA
H NO 12/2662 VANKI EINDIA
C-22,VISSANJI PARK,! INDIA
VANSDA VANSDA  INDIA
C/O J K RAMANI NO 1 INDIA
1304 SHRINANDNAGA INDIA
BHAGYASHREE BACF INDIA
1/9 KAMAL PHOOL SCINDIA
57 KAILASH PURI KAL INDIA
2.2.647/54 CENTRAL EINDIA
51/357 - A, CRYSTAL - INDIA
SHANTI-NIKETAN 21, INDIA
2 JALARAM PLOT, UN INDIA
KOTHI NO 1017 PHAS INDIA
VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETINDIA
39, SWAMI AKHAND A INDIA
74 TRIVENI COLONY I'INDIA
40-27-8, OPP. PINNAN INDIA
HOUSE NO 2562 SEC" INDIA
PARVATHAM APARTN INDIA
TYPE Il -4/4, TAPS CO INDIA
A4 6/3 HWPM COLON' INDIA
NO 168 STRAHANS R(INDIA
1104, Brahampuri Meet INDIA
C/O PRAGNESH KANS INDIA
AT SALEM KOT POST INDIA
C/O VINOD KIRANA S’INDIA

Orissa
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Goa

Gujarat

Goa

West Bengal
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat

Punjab
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Delhi

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Himachal Pradesh
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Delhi

Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Kerala
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Karnataka
Gujarat

Delhi
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Punjab

Gujarat

Gujarat

Madhya Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Chandigarh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra

752050
400604
302012
380006
500047
396445
414001
560078
360007
400092
401404
400022
450001
400058
520013
403005
389001
403507
700001
395003
400013
400055
400705
450001
389028
147001
570001
411029
110001
360005
400077
473112
110001
425001
400036
400070
400058
400070
176321
400020
380022
400077
400080
110006
380007
400703
110001
462001
401404
695303
302001
421301
147201
411042
400077

0000000000CHS0001
00CH1202890001050
00000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000IN300513109754
0000000000CHU0001
0000000000CHV0001
(0000000000CHV0000
0000000000CHV0001
00000000000CHD0001157
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
00CH1203500000011
(0000000000CHA0001
00000000000CHAQ001
00CH1201320000107'
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
00CH1203820000044
00000000000CHAQ000
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
0000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
00000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
(0000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
00CH1204720011312
00000000000CHC0001
0000IN301983107315
0000000000CHC0001
0000000000CHD0O00C
0000000000CHD0001
00000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
00000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000IN300888139800
0000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0O00C
0000000000CHG0001
0000000000CHG0001
(0000000000CHH0000
00000000000CHHO001
(0000000000CHH0001
(0000000000CHH0001
00CH1202550000059
0000000000CHH0001
0000IN300360207648
0000000000CHJO001!
0000000000CHJO000!
0000000000CHJO001!
00CH1301540000016
00CH1202890000233
0000000000CHJ0001.
00CH1202990003667
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00CH1203360000005'
00CH1203000000049
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
0000IN301637600438
0000000000CHL0001!
00CH1201350000070
0000000000CHMO0001
0000IN301758100035
0000000000CHMO000C
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO0001

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and uny
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

600.00 29-MAR-2023
150.00 29-MAR-2023
3,000.00 29-MAR-2023
1,200.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
390.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
420.00 29-MAR-2023
1,200.00 29-MAR-2023
600.00 29-MAR-2023
660.00 28-AUG-2024
1,320.00 28-AUG-2024
118.80 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
6.60 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
726.00 28-AUG-2024
425.70 28-AUG-2024
3,300.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
3,960.00 28-AUG-2024
2,887.50 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
39.60 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
726.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
78,540.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
1,320.00 28-AUG-2024
924.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
3,630.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
3,300.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
1,848.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
82.50 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
165.00 28-AUG-2024
1,320.00 28-AUG-2024
105.60 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
6.60 28-AUG-2024
1,320.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
1,848.00 28-AUG-2024

FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-4
FY-6
-6
V-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
V-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
V-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
V-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
V-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
V-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
V-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
V-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
V-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
-6
V-6



MANOJ
MAYURI
MINABEN
MOHAN
NAINA
NAINISHA
NARESH
NARESH
NARESH
NARESH
NASRUDDIN
NAVED
NEETA
NILESH
NOETIC

P
PADMAVATHI
PANKAJ
PARNA
PARVEENBANU
PINAK
PRAMOD
PRANOTI
PRASHANT
PRATIK
PUNIT
PURVI

R

RAGHU
RAJENDRA
RAJINIKANT
RAMAKANT
RAMANUJAM

RAMASUBRAMANIAN

RAVI
RAVINDRA
RAVINDRA
RISHI
RITA
ROHIT
ROOPA

SANJAY
SANTILATA
SAVITA
SEEMA
SHAH
SHAILESH
SHANTILAL
SRI
SUBRAMANIYAN
SUDHA
SUDHIR
SUMATI
SUNIL
SURENDRA
SUSHILA
SUSHILA
SWARAJ
TAKHATSINH
TRIBHUVANDAS
TRUPTI
TUSHAR
TUSHAR
VENKATESAN
VIJAY
VISHNU

DR

ABANI
ABHISHEK
AJAY

AJEY
ALKESH
ANAND
ANISHABEN
ANITA
ASHOK
ASHOL
ATULBHAI

B
BHAGWANTI
BHAIYAJI
BHARATI
CHANDRA
CHANDRA

KUMAR JAIN

ROHIT SHAH
SHAH

L TALALE
PAREKH
KAPADIA

KUMAR AGARWAL

LAXMICHAND ~ SHAH

G PATEL

A CHHAJED

EBRAHIM BHARWANI
SHAH

PARAKSH VORA

SHANTILAL SHAH
FINANCEPRIVAT LIMITED
RAJASEKAR

HARGOVINDBHA PUNANI

JAI CHANDLAL
ROHIT G
BAKULAL
BHAGUBHAI
RAJESH
SHASHIKANT
NAND LAL
LAXMICHAND

GANDALAL

ANRAJ

EBRAHIM

A M

PRAKASH RAMNIKLAL
SHANTILAL

NA

2

GAURANG

HARGOVINDBHAI

PARESH

NISARAHMED

JAYESH

SURAIMAL

UDAY SHANTILAL
AT R
ANILKUMAR BHAGWANDAS
JAGDISH

TAPESHKUMAR

R D

HARJIVAN

BALDEVRAJ

NAROTTAMDAS

GANGARAM

L

o

KRISHNAMURTH RAMASUBRAMANI/

THAKKAR
UJJAINWALA
JAYESH PATEL
JAIN
UDAY SHAH
SHAH
ANILKUMAR SANGHVI
J GAMBHIR
TAPESHKUMAR VAGHELA
s ARORA
G SOMAN
MEHTA
GANDHI
GANGARAM  WALKE
M
MOHAN DAGA
P NARKHEDE
KUMAR MISRA
DAYAL SHRIVASTAVA

CHHAWCHHARI/

GOKALDAS SHAH
VOLETY
MISTRY

s RAU
TERDE
MOHANTY
MAHESHWARI

BABULAL VAISHNAV

NATWARLAL ~ HARAKHCHAND

RAJENDRAPRAS MISHRA

AMBALAL SHAH

HARISH DUMPALA
T
KAMANI

B RUPAREL

B SHAH
GIRI
SINGH
JAIN
SHAH
BAHL

D VAGHELA

T SONI

A SHAH

SHANTILAL SHAH
SHINDE
R

M YAWLE
DUBE

VIJAYKUMAR  JAIN
DAS

HASMUKHRAI  PAREKH
PRABHUDAS ~ WALA

BABU GOGINENI

A SHAH
WADKAR
KAPADIA
SINGH

CHHOTALAL  SHAH

BALKRISHNA ~ CHAUGANJKAR

C SHAH

N ARORA
MENGHANI
PURWAR
MEHTA

SHEKHAR NAGORI

PRAKASH MALHOTRA

PREM RAJAN
HARJIVAN

SRI VEDPRAKASH
M D
LALIT

GOKALDAS

ARVIND S
RAJEN OCCHAVLAL
HIMATBHAI
PURUSHOTTAM

NIRMAL KUMAR
SITA RAM
BABULAL SEVADAS
HARAKHCHAND
HIMATBHAI

AMBALAL K
GURUSWAMY
THIRUVAMBALAM

NA

NA

BANSIDHAR v
KUNDANSINGH

VIJAY

VIRENDRA
DEEPAKKUMAR

VIPAN

DAJIBHAI

TRAMBAKLAL

ATUL

SHANTILAL KHIMJI
GAMBHIRRAO S
RADHAKRISHNAN
JAYANTILAL
BIKRAMADITYA

DR BHAGCHAND
SARBESHWAR

NA

PRABHUDAS
NAGESWARA RAO
ARVIND

LAXMIKANT

SHASHIKANT

PREMLAL

CHHOTALAL

SHRI

CHINUBHAI

LACHHAMAN

TULSIDAS

R B
FIROZ

KALU LAL
CHANAN

JAIN
SHAH

PAREKH
KAPADIA
AGARWAL
SHAH

CHHAJED
BHARWANI

PICHAI
PAREKH
PUNANI

PATEL

SHAH
SHAH
SANGHVI

VAGHELA
ARORA
GOKANI

MANICKAM

DAGA

GOKANI

MISRA
SHRIVASTAVA
CHHAWCHHARIA
SHAH

VOLETY

MISTRY

SHAH

PATNAIK
BHAKKAR
VAISHNAV

SHAH
SHINDE

RATHOD
DUBE
JAIN
DAS

GOGINENI
BHAI
WADKAR

BALKRISHNA

DASS
MENGHANI
GUPTA

NAGORI
DASS

C/O B L PRAJAPATI S.INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
6 MUKTI DHAR FLATS INDIA
AT TEMBI PO NAVAPLUINDIA
101 SUSHIL BLDG., C(INDIA
C/O VINODBHAI ICECIINDIA
22949 NARMADA ROA INDIA
801/802 SIDDHI TOWE INDIA
13 SOMNATH NAGAR INDIA
C/O AJANTA STEELS, INDIA
B-904 KANTI APTS MIIINDIA
D-4- KOHEFIZA (B.D.AINDIA
501 PUSHP PARADIS INDIA
402, SHRINIDHI APAF INDIA
DADA MANZIL 3RD FLINDIA
NO 19 SEVENTH STFINDIA
OIA3 VASANTHA BHA'INDIA
NR. VISHAMAN SHAK INDIA
C/O M/S DINKARRAI K INDIA
2844, RUPA LAVAR'S |INDIA
24, MUKTA BAUG STAINDIA
433 MARKET YARD PUINDIA
1/42 SWAYAMBHU RA INDIA
18, INDRAPRASTHA 5 INDIA
28, 2ND FLOOR, NAV 'INDIA
43/5 POWAI CHOWK I INDIA
413, KARMYOG FLAT, INDIA
406 NIMRI COLONY A!INDIA
MIDC BOISAR DIST THINDIA
26 VIMLA MAHAL PED INDIA
152 NILKANTH NAGAF INDIA
31 SHAKTI BLDG CHA INDIA
E-20 MURUGAN KOIL INDIA
OLD NO:132, NEW NCINDIA
D-65 SHYAM NAGAR EINDIA
AT POST UMROLI TALINDIA
STATE BANK OF INDI INDIA
59 DWARKAPURI KOTINDIA
C/O MUKUNDRAM RA INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
AAINDIRAAA; 7-1-70/L INDIA
D2/50 GUJRATI SOCIE INDIA
7/2A, JAGDISH NAGAF INDIA
12 MANISHA BORI NA INDIA
QR NO B-243,SECTOF INDIA
62 P.O. BORAWAR DIt INDIA
B/37, PUSHPAM BUNC INDIA
33/275, UNWAT NAGA INDIA
41, GANGA JAMUNA CINDIA
43, 4TH FLOOR, PALA INDIA
C/O IVRCL INFRASTR INDIA
3522 DABEERKULAM INDIA
SHREE VIHAR APART INDIA
PINK BUNGLOW OPP INDIA
VRAJ-VIHAR, B/H KHA INDIA
D-69-669, M.I.G. COLCINDIA
3/495 KRISHNA NAGA INDIA
W/O DR V K JAIN HAT INDIA
C/O SHAH DEEPAKKU INDIA
C 115 FIRST FLOOR CINDIA
413 KARMYOG FLAT X INDIA
AKSAR BHUVAN PUN(INDIA
C/O NBSHAH 112 S,INDIA
9-A, KHIMJI BHAVAN M INDIA
MEHER ASHISH, STATINDIA
A9 VINAYAKAR APAR INDIA
AT VANJARPADA P O INDIA
293/A SHREE DAYA S, INDIA
JAIN MEDICOS SADAF INDIA
108,SHIV ASHISH 66, INDIA
401 VISRUTI SUVARN INDIA
C/O DINESH DODIA 3;INDIA
D NO 41-2-82 OPP TO INDIA
11, AA;SARVAPRIYAA INDIA
G-2 EVERGREEN APA INDIA
C/O VINODBHAI ICE CINDIA
A-5/A 17A JANAKPURI INDIA
9 "HIRAVILLA" 6 TH RUNDIA
C/O SHRI SUNIL GUPTINDIA
C/O SHILPA M SHAH 1INDIA
30, SHIVAJI PARK BLCINDIA
301 VIDYA APTS 168 CINDIA
513, MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA
RUSHABH JALARAM 1INDIA
17-18 SIDARTH NAGA INDIA
C/O CHANDRA METALINDIA

Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Delhi

Madhya Pradesh
Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
ORISSA
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Orissa

Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Haryana
Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat

Goa

Gujarat

Delhi
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat
Haryana
Maharashtra
Delhi

Gujarat
Rajasthan

Delhi

331507
400067
380013
401404
400054
395003
482001
400092
380013
400004
400050
462001
400067
400086
400003
630002
629001
364710
365601
380001
400064
411037
416416
411011
400057
400082
380006
110052
401404
400026
380009
400093
629001
600094
302019
401404
110001
462003
814112
400067
500016
400057
411007
400702
755001
341502
382443
400062
393001
380009
411001
613001
753001
390007
380006
400051
400012
450001
411004
121003
380006
382425
396445
400077
414001
600024
401404
400050
450001
400058
390007
400075
520013
389001
403507
395003
110058
400055
450001
389028
135001
400016
110001
360005
313001
110001

(0000000000CHMO0001
0000000000CHMO0001
0000000000CHMO001
0000000000CHMO000C
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
00000000000CHNO001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
0000IN300907101303
0000IN300907104652
0000IN300450112017
0000IN301080224585
0000000000CHP0001
00CH1202890001201
(0000000000CHP0001
(0000IN300343102139
00CH1201060000878
0000000000CHP0001
0000IN300513134142
0000000000CHP0001
00CH1202890000876
0000000000CHP0001
0000000000CHP0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR000C
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
00CH1207600000076
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0000
0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHRO001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
00000000000CHS0000
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000IN301160302684
00CH1204780000018
00000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0000
(0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000IN301637406506
0000IN301549186134
0000IN300394100154
(0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
00000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000IN303719103172
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
00000000000CHT0001
00CH1203440000060
0000000000CHT0001
0000IN301637402911
(0000000000CHV0000
00000000000CHV0001
0000000000CHD0001157
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0000
00CH1203320003052
00000000000CHAQ001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
(00CH1203820000044
(0000000000CHA0001
(0000000000CHA0001
00CH1202420100153
0000000000CHB0001
00000000000CHB0001
0000000000CHB0001
00CH1201370000385
0000000000CHC0001

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and uny
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

660.00 28-AUG-2024
8,580.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
462.00 28-AUG-2024
6,600.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
6,600.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
495.00 28-AUG-2024
165.00 28-AUG-2024
6,600.00 28-AUG-2024
495.00 28-AUG-2024
924.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
41.25 28-AUG-2024
376.20 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
318.45 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
3,300.00 28-AUG-2024
1,320.00 28-AUG-2024
726.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
33.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
1,848.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
2,640.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
1,320.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
82.50 28-AUG-2024
1,980.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
115.50 28-AUG-2024
165.00 28-AUG-2024
1,320.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
330.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
3.30 28-AUG-2024
1,320.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
82.50 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
39.60 28-AUG-2024
462.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-AUG-2024
660.00 28-JUN-2024
740.00 14-AUG-2025
22,200.00 14-AUG-2025
368.15 14-AUG-2025
1,480.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
107.30 14-AUG-2025
370.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
4,440.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
46.25 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025

FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-6
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7



D

DAKSHA
DALGINDER
DATTATRAY
DEEPAKKUMAR
DENA
DHANLAXMI
DHANRAJ
DINESH

DR
HAREESHA
HASMUKH
HEMRAJ
HIRALAL
HUSSEIN
INDUBEN
JAYOTSNA
JAYSHREE
JITENDRA
JR

JYOTI

K

KALPANA
KAMAL
KAMLA
KAPALESWARARAO
KARAN
KASHINATH
KESHAV
KIRTIBEN
KISHAN
KISHAN
LEENA

LINA
MADHURI
MAGDALENE
MAHAVEER
MAHESHCHANDRA
MALTI

MAYURI
MOHAMMED
MRINALINI
NAINA
NAINISHA
NARAYAN
NARESH
NARESH
NASRUDDIN
NIMMAGADDA
NOETIC
NOORJAHAN
PADMA
PANKAJ
PARNA
PATEL
PUNIT
PURVI

R

RAGHU
RAJEEV
RAMAKANT
RAMESH
RATANLAL
RAVI
RAVINDRA
RISHI

RITA
ROHIT
ROOPA
RUGHWANI
RUPA

S

SANDIP
SANJAY
SANTOSH
SAVITA
SHAH
SHANTILAL
SHIRISH
SNEHAL
SRI

SUDHA
SUDHIR
SUMATI

S GILL
DAS

GILL SINGH
NAKTE
SHAH
BANK

P VAIDYA

D DHUNDALE

GOPALDAS BHATIA
SHREERANGR NARAWANE

K

RAI THAKER
GHAI
HARIHAR

ISMAIL DAWOODANI

PANALAL SHAH
S

JAYANT DAVDA

P DAVE
JAYENDRAN
AGARWAL

s SURESH
RAI

KUMAR JAIN
RANI
CHAGANTY

SATISH MARWAH

D MAHTERA
KHUNTI

R MEVA

KUMAR ARTWANI

KIRITKUMAR ~ PATEL
SHAH

SANJAY SHAH

BAJARANG RAUT

P GONSALVES

CHAND CHHAJED

K KANSUPADA

JAINATH TIWARI
SURESH
DEVI

ROHIT SHAH

NISHAD PK

R VARTAK
PAREKH
KAPADIA
KALASKAR

G PATEL

A CHHAJED

EBRAHIM BHARWANI

BALARAMA KRISHNA
FINANCEPRIVAT LIMITED

VIRJEE
KHATRI
HARGOVINDBHA PUNANI
THAKKAR
INDUBEN CHIMANBHAI
J GAMBHIR
TAPESHKUMAR VAGHELA
S ARORA
G SOMAN
AGARWAL
GANGARAM  WALKE
ROSHAN BORANA
GAGGAR
MOHAN DAGA
KUMAR MISRA
DAYAL SHRIVASTAVA

CHHAWCHHARI/

GOKALDAS SHAH

VOLETY
GHASHYAM GOPICHAND
MISTRY
SJANARTHANA RAJA
S RAU
TERDE
B SINGH
MAHESHWARI
NATWARLAL ~ HARAKHCHAND
AMBALAL SHAH
‘WAMANRAO CHAVHAN
SANJAY BUVA
HARISH DUMPALA
KAMANI
B RUPAREL
B SHAH

LALJI
ABANI

S

GANGARAM
POPATLAL

p
PRAVINCHANDRA
LALJI
GOPALDAS
RAGHUNATH
MADHAVA
KANTILAL

D

NARAYAN
ISMAIL
PANALAL

NA

NA
PRATAPRAI
PUKHRAJ
RAJEEV

K

HARIDAS
SHEELCHAND
MANOHAR
GAUREEPATHY
SATISH

MR

GIGABHAI
RAGHAVJIBHAI
BHAGWANDAS
KIRTIKUMAR
KANTILAL
SANJAY
BAJARANG
BHAGUBHAI
NA
BHAGUBHAI

J

K

DWARKA
ROHIT

p

RAJENDRA
RAJESH
SHASHIKANT
JAGAPPA
GANDALAL
ANRAJ
EBRAHIM
VENKATESWARA
NA

SULTAN

K
HARGOVINDBHAI
PARESH
CHIMANBHAI
JAGDISH
TAPESHKUMAR
R

HARJIVAN

s

GANGARAM
ROSHAN
VISHRAM
PREM

SRI

M

LALIT
GOKALDAS
ARVIND
GOPICHAND
RAJEN

s

HIMATBHAI
PURUSHOTTAM
BACHAN

SITA
HARAKHCHAND
AMBALAL

NA

SANJAY
GURUSWAMY
NA

NA
BANSIDHAR

SHAMSHER

JAISHANKER

DAS
SINGH

SHAH

MULLANFIROZE
VAIDYA

DAWOODANI

SHAH

DAVE

AGARWAL

SHIVAPPA

RAI

LAL

MARWAH

KUNDALIYADHIRAILAM

RAO

CHHOTABHAI

LAL

RAJAN
VEDPRAKASH
D

OCCHAVLAL
GSUBBA

KHUNTI

PATEL
SHAH

TIWARI
SURESH

PAREKH
KAPADIA
KALASKAR

CHHAJED
BHARWANI
NIMMAGADDA

VIRJEE
KHATRI
PUNANI

PATEL

VAGHELA
ARORA
GOKANI
AGARWAL

BORANA

DAGA

MISRA
SHRIVASTAVA
CHHAWCHHARIA
SHAH

VOLETY
RUGHWANI
MISTRY

RAJA

SHAH

SINGH

SHAH

ROOM NO 14 2ND FLCINDIA
108,SHIV ASHISH 66, INDIA
R NO 14 2ND FLR SHI'INDIA
RAVI UDAY CO-OP HSINDIA
365/1 GHARPADE PETINDIA
SHARADA CHAMBERS INDIA
B-19, NATRAJ, PLOT MNDIA
AT POST NAVAPUR T.INDIA
50- BABU-GENU ROAIINDIA
7 UDAYAN 35 SECTOFINDIA
SHREE INDUSTRIES FMINDIA
AJ5 VIRAL FLAT'S DU INDIA
B-6/32 SANGAT PURA INDIA
231, GUNJ PATHE PUIINDIA
34-A YUWANA APTS FINDIA
B 8 NIRMALA NIKETAT INDIA
214 N S C BOSE ROAILINDIA
10 GANESH PRASAD | INDIA
21 B AKRUTI APARTMINDIA
C/O J K RAMANI NO L/INDIA
F NO LG 2 SHIVAJI AFINDIA
8T8, 5TH BLOCK RAJ/INDIA
PLOT 30-D AMI KUNJ INDIA
BHAGYASHREE BACHINDIA
57 KAILASH PURI KAL INDIA
2.2.647/54 CENTRAL EINDIA
51/357 - A, CRYSTAL - INDIA
AT NEVALE POST TAFINDIA
2 JALARAM PLOT, UN INDIA
VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETINDIA
74 TRIVENI COLONY I'INDIA
39, SWAMI AKHAND A INDIA
109,KHADILKAR ROAL INDIA
402 DESAI OCEANIC, INDIA
C-WING FLAT NO. 35, INDIA
326 2 ANGALI SATPAL INDIA
H NO 106 NIMDI KA V/ INDIA
C/O PRAGNESH KANS INDIA
C/O VINOD KIRANA S'INDIA
NO 878, 5TH BLOCK FINDIA
C/O RAM RATAN BAJ/INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
PONNANGATHODI HC INDIA
MULGAON, KUMBHAF INDIA
101 SUSHIL BLDG., C(INDIA
C/O VINODBHAI ICECIINDIA
1-889/7B/3 MAHAVEEF INDIA
13 SOMNATH NAGAR INDIA
C/O AJANTA STEELS, INDIA
B-904 KANTI APTS MIIINDIA
FLAT NO 311 SESHAIZINDIA
DADA MANZIL 3RD FL INDIA
602, HILL HEAVEN CQ INDIA
D-229, MAHESH MARCINDIA
NR. VISHAMAN SHAK INDIA
C/O M/S DINKARRAI K INDIA
NR. SHIVALAY APP IN INDIA
43/5 POWAI CHOWK M INDIA
4/3, KARMYOG FLAT, INDIA
406 NIMRI COLONY A!INDIA
MIDC BOISAR DIST THINDIA
901 9TH FLOOR BRINIINDIA
31 SHAKTI BLDG CHA INDIA
NO 5 2ND CROSS MO INDIA
11 SARAT BOSE ROAIINDIA
D-65 SHYAM NAGAR EINDIA
STATE BANK OF INDI INDIA
59 DWARKAPURI KOTINDIA
C/O MUKUNDRAM RA INDIA
601/A, SUBH SHANTI (INDIA
AAINDIRAAA; 7-1-70/L INDIA
24 SINDHU NAGAR JA INDIA
D2/50 GUJRATI SOCIE INDIA
PLOT A-13 MMDA COLINDIA
712A, JAGDISH NAGAF INDIA
12 MANISHA BORI NA INDIA
8/24 KAUSTUBHA BLE INDIA
62 P.O. BORAWAR DI{INDIA
33/275, UNWAT NAGA INDIA
43, 4TH FLOOR, PALA INDIA
HNO 1 YOGADA KON INDIA
MAHER NAVIN VASAF INDIA
C/O IVRCL INFRASTR INDIA
SHREE VIHAR APART INDIA
PINK BUNGLOW OPP INDIA
VRAJ-VIHAR, B/H KHA INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Himachal Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Gujarat
Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Delhi
Rajasthan
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Gujarat
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Kerala
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Karnataka
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
West Bengal
Rajasthan
Delhi
Madhya Pradesh
Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Orissa
Gujarat
Gujarat

400070
400058
400070
400067
176321
400020
400077
421302
400002
400703
560026
380009
147201
411042
400050
400054
600001
400080
400068
560010
302020
560010
400102
110001
302001
500013
400071
401404
360005
363641
452004
382481
400004
400030
411028
401301
344022
392011
401404
560010
344022
400067
679321
401201
400054
395003
570001
380013
400004
400050
500070
400003
400050
302001
364710
365601
387002
400082
380006
110052
401404
400088
400093
560022
700020
302019
110001
462003
814112
400067
500016
440018
400057
600106
411007
400702
400050
341502
400062
380009
431605
416112
411001
753001
390007
380006

0000000000CHD0O00C
0000000000CHD0001
00000000000CHDO001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHD0001
0000000000CHDO00G
00CH1201750000083
0000000000CHD0001
(0000000000CHH0001
(0000000000CHH0001
00000000000CHHO001
(0000000000CHH0001
(0000000000CHH0001
(0000IN300360207648
0000IN301080220359
00CH1203150000136
(0000IN300513102567
0000000000CHJ0001.
0000000000CHJ0001.
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00CH1203360000005'
00000000000CHK0000
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
(0000000000CHK0001
00000000000CHLO001!
00CH1202940000008
00CH1204520000035
(0000000000CHMO000C
00CH1203320000858
0000000000CHMO00C
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHMO0001
0000000000CHMO0001
0000IN300513184389
0000000000CHMO0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHNO001
(0000000000CHN0001
(0000000000CHN0001
0000IN302863102101
0000IN300450112017
0000000000CHNO001
(0000000000CHP0001
00CH1202890001201
0000000000CHP0001
0000IN301485103275
0000000000CHP0O001
(0000000000CHP0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0000
0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHRO001
(0000IN300896102666
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHRO001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
(0000000000CHR0001
0000IN301330202476
(0000000000CHRO001
0000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0000
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000IN301160302684
0000000000CHS0001
(0000000000CHS0001
00CH1208160001803
00CH1202000000092
00000000000CHS0001
0000IN301549186134
(0000IN300394100154
0000000000CHS0001

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and uny
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

814.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
88,060.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
518.00 14-AUG-2025
1.85 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
3,700.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
9.25 14-AUG-2025
37.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
2,220.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
92.50 14-AUG-2025
2,072.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
370.00 14-AUG-2025
92.50 14-AUG-2025
814.00 14-AUG-2025
18.50 14-AUG-2025
1,480.00 14-AUG-2025
2,072.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
9,620.00 14-AUG-2025
83.25 14-AUG-2025
370.00 14-AUG-2025
7,400.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
370.00 14-AUG-2025
3,803.60 14-AUG-2025
370.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
1.85 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
3,700.00 14-AUG-2025
1,480.00 14-AUG-2025
814.00 14-AUG-2025
5,180.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
3.70 14-AUG-2025
370.00 14-AUG-2025
370.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
2,960.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
1,480.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
2,220.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
18.50 14-AUG-2025
18.50 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
185.00 14-AUG-2025
1,480.00 14-AUG-2025
370.00 14-AUG-2025

FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7



SUMEET

SUNIL
SURENDRA
SURESH
SUSHILA
SUSHILA
TAPASKUMAR
THOTA
TRIBHUVANDAS
TRUPTI
URMILAKUMARI
USMAN

VIDYA

VIIAY
VIRENDRA
VISHNU

DR

KUMAR

CHANDRA

DAJIBHAI
TRINADH
T
A

IBRAHIM
RANI

M
AMBALAL

VIJAYKUMAR

SHIDORE
BHATT
SINGH
TRIPATHY
SHAH

JAIN
VAGHELA
BABU
SONI
SHAH
VIRAMGAMA
SHARIF
DHILLON
YAWLE
SANGHAVI
DUBE
JAIN

VISHNU

LT

VIJAY
BANSHIDHAR
DEEPAKKUMAR
VIRENDRA

NA

THOTA
TRAMBAKLAL
ATUL
DEVJIBHAI
IBRAHIM
INDER
JAYANTILAL
AMBALAL
BIKRAMADITYA
DR

HB

RANGA

AHMED

BHAGCHAND

BHATT

TRIPATHY
SHAH
JAIN

RAO

SHARIF
SINGH
RATHOD

DUBE
JAIN

11,SHREE DHANALAX INDIA
771246, SHIPRA PATH INDIA
3/495 KRISHNA NAGA INDIA
AT:- BIKASH NAGAR, | INDIA
C/O SHAH DEEPAKKLU INDIA
W/O DR V K JAIN HAT INDIA
413 KARMYOG FLAT X INDIA
CIO A. K. VISWANADF INDIA
AKSAR BHUVAN PUN(INDIA
C/O N B SHAH 112 S,INDIA
SAMARPAN, F/42, SHI INDIA
13/B RATNA SOCIETY INDIA
B2 /703 GANESH NACINDIA
AT VANJARPADA P O INDIA
BHAVYA SUPREME, 1 INDIA
293/A SHREE DAYA S, INDIA
JAIN MEDICOS SADAF INDIA

Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Orissa
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh

411016
302020
400012
752050
411004
450001
380006
500047
382425
396445
360007
400016
110092
401404
400004
400050
450001

0000000000CHS0001
00CH1202920000054'
00000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHS0001
0000000000CHT0001
00000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHT0001
0000000000CHU0001
0000000000CHU0001
0000IN300079101118
0000000000CHV0000
00CH1204520000053
0000000000CHV0001
0000000000CHD0001157

Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and un|
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj
Amount for unclaimed and unj

740.00 14-AUG-2025
74.00 14-AUG-2025
370.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
1,480.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
273.80 14-AUG-2025
518.00 14-AUG-2025
1,073.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025
740.00 14-AUG-2025

FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7
FY-7



